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ORDERS OF THE TREASURER-PURCHASE ORDERS BY DEPARTMENT
11/13/2020 THROUGH  12/27/2020
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.0.DATE  AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ  PROJ  DESCRIPTION
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2111425 11/13/2020 39.14  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 2) TW11052 0643  900XS BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2112501 12/02/2020 164.05  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 2) TWI11052 0650  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2112501 12/02/2020 178.70  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 2) TWI11052 0650  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2112501 12/02/2020 29534  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 2) TWI11052 0650  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2112501 12/02/2020 8470  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 2) TWI11052 0650  900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2112501 12/02/2020 13.03  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 2) TWI11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
QUILL CORPORATION 2111955 11/20/2020 3292 ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 2) TWI11052 0610  900XS PAD, POST-IT NOTES, 4" X 6" LINED YELLOW 100
SHEETS/PAD 5 PADS/PACK. POST IT #6605PK VR
#6605PKY (BID 19-20814)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111956 11/20/2020 21.18  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 2) TWI11052 0610  900XS ENVELOPE, CATALOG 12" X 15 1/2" 28 LB KRAFT
GUMMED FLAPS REINFORCED EYELET & 2 PRONG
CLASP 100/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #2013902
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111956 11/20/2020 6.45  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 2) TWI11052 0610  900XS PAD, LEGAL, 8 1/2" X 11 3/4" LETTER SIZE 16LB
PAPER YELLOW ONLY PERFORATED 50 SHEETS/PAD
12/PK. SCHOOL SMART VR #027430
4 FY 2021 835.51
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2111425 11/13/2020 39.14  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 3) TH11052 0643  900XS BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
1 FY 2021 39.14
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2111425 11/13/2020 39.11  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONEI1) ON11052 0643  900XS BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2112501 12/02/2020 328.10  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONEI1) ON11052 0650  900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2112501 12/02/2020 357.40  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE1) ON11052 0650  900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2113843 12/23/2020 838.00  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONEI1) ON11052 0734  900XS COMPUTER, INSTRUCTIONAL DEVICE (PORTABLE),
HP 840 G7 ELITEBOOK, INTEL CORE i5-10210U
PROCESSOR, 14" HD LED, 8 GB, 256GB PCle NVMe
VALUE SSD HD, WEBCAM INTEGRATED MODULE,
3C 53WHr BATTERY, INTEL
WI-FI6AX201ax2x2MUMIMOnvP+BTSWW2Ant,
WINDOWS 10 PRO, 3-YEAR WARRANTY 8QA95AV
(KYMA-758-2100000418)
3 FY 2021 1,562.61
JOSTENS INC 2111963 11/20/2020 35,000.00  ACAD SCH DIV (HIGH SCHOOLS) SX11052 0891  900XS DIPLOMA, HIGH SCHOOL ALL COMPONENTS (7911)
JOSTENS INC VR #DIPLOMAS AND COVERS**
SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 2112331 11/30/2020 1,708.12  ACAD SCH DIV (HIGH SCHOOLS) SX11052 0734  900XS COMPUTER, MICROSOFT SURFACE PRO & SURFACE
ACCESSORIES (MA-758-2100000422) **
SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 2112331 11/30/2020 33596  ACAD SCH DIV (HIGH SCHOOLS) SX11052 0734  900XS COMPUTER, MICROSOFT SURFACE PRO & SURFACE
ACCESSORIES (MA-758-2100000422) **
2 FY 2021 37,044.08
LEARNING FORWARD 2111892 11/20/2020 398.00  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO12052 0338  401E  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **
NATIONAL ASSOC OF ESEA STATE PRC 2111379 11/13/2020 2,396.00  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO12052 0338  401E  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION FOR GIFTEL 2112086 11/24/2020 2,41500  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AOI12052 0338  401E  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **
OVEC 2112891 12/08/2020 35,000.00  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11052 0810 SERVICE, MEMBERSHIP **
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4 FY 2021 40,209.00
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112394 12/01/2020 2026  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0643 900XS  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112394 12/01/2020 2026  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610 900XS  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2113122 12/11/2020 398.73  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11170 0610 900XS  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2113122 12/11/2020 531.73  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11170 0610 900XS  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2113122 12/11/2020 42533  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11170 0610 900XS  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2111631 11/17/2020 103.53  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP12219 0610 069GM  TOWEL, PAPER C-FOLD WHITE. CASCADES TISSUE
GROUP #H180 VR #IFDH180
HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2111631 11/17/2020 111.09  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP12219 0610 069GM  WIPES, DISINFECTANT FOR HARD SURFACES FRESH

SCENT, APPROX. 8" X 7" SHEET. CLOROX CLO01593
35 COUNT CANISTER 12 CANISTERS PER CASE

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2111631 11/17/2020 2564  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP12219 0610  069GM CLEANER, GERMICIDAL HILLYARD 4-1 GAL/CASE
HILLYARD #00816 VR #HIL0081625

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2112904  12/08/2020 3024  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP12219 0610  096GC CLEANER, ALL PURPOSE 2-2L/CASE HILLYARD
#00810 VR #HIL0081025

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2112904 12/08/2020 2564  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP12219 0610  096GC CLEANER, GERMICIDAL HILLYARD 4-1 GAL/CASE
HILLYARD #00816 VR #HIL0081625

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2112904  12/08/2020 3408  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP12219 0610  096GC CLEANER, GLASS HILLYARD (4)2.5 LITERS/CS
HILLYARD #00839 VR #HIL0083925

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2112904  12/08/2020 2740  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP12219 0610  096GC CLEANER, BATHROOM 4-1 GAL/CASE HILLYARD
#00837 VR #HIL0083725

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2112904  12/08/2020 11920  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP12219 0610 096GC  BAG, PLASTIC 24" X 33" 12-16 GAL 250 BAGS/CASE.
BERRY PLASTICS. VR #LRV2433100K

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2112904  12/08/2020 88.14  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP12219 0610  096GC TOWEL, PAPER UNBLEACH KRAFT SINGLE FOLD.
CASCADES TISSUE GROUP #H165 VR #IFDH165 (FOR
SCHOOL USE)

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2112904  12/08/2020 74.06  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP12219 0610  096GC  WIPES, DISINFECTANT FOR HARD SURFACES FRESH

SCENT, APPROX. 8" X 7" SHEET. CLOROX CLOO01593
35 COUNT CANISTER 12 CANISTERS PER CASE

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2112980 12/09/2020 51.62  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP12219 0610 096GC  TISSUE, TOILET 2 PLY 96 ROLL/CASE INDIVIDUALLY
WRAPPED. GREAT LAKES #4535 VR #RJS4535
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2112500 12/02/2020 149.15  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP12009 0610 O0F2XJ]  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2112500 12/02/2020 36.95  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP12009 0610 0F2XJ  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2112504 12/02/2020 286.44  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP12219 0610 069GM  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 2111926 11/20/2020 6.46  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11034 0650 900XS  SOFTWARE, ADOBE (KYMA-758-1100000552-34)
8 FY 2021 2,565.95
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112393 12/01/2020 700.00  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112393 12/01/2020 23.06  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
1 FY 2021 723.06
CDW LLC 2113591 12/21/2020 260.69  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI11082 0734 900XS  COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS

(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2113571 12/21/2020 136.00  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11407 0650 900XS  TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC CLS-2017)(1020) **
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2113571 12/21/2020 176.00  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11407 0650 900XS  TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC CLS-2017)(1020) **
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2113571 12/21/2020 170.00  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11407 0650 900XS  TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC CLS-2017)(1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2113571 12/21/2020 94.00  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI11407 0650 900XS  TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC CLS-2017)(1020) **
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2113571 12/21/2020 9400  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11407 0650 900XS  TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC CLS-2017)(1020) **
GS ACQUISITIONCO INC 2113725 12/22/2020 3,660.61  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11082 0650 900XS  SOFTWARE **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2112262 11/25/2020 90.00  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11407 0734 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2112409 12/01/2020 8.94  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11407 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2112409 12/01/2020 7.35  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11407 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2112409 12/01/2020 7.11  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11407 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2112409 12/01/2020 27.24  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11407 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2112409 12/01/2020 27.56  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11407 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2113113 12/11/2020 38.44  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11082 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2113113 12/11/2020 1796  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11082 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2113285 12/15/2020 11.80  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI11082 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2113285 12/15/2020 442  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI11082 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2113285 12/15/2020 1624  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11082 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
RJE BUSINESS INTERIORS KY INC 2113832 12/23/2020 440.00  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11082 0733 900XS  FURNITURE, OFFICE KNOLL PRODUCT (MA 758
1800000712)**
8 FY 2021 5,288.36
COGNIA INC 2113803 12/23/2020 371.10  ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EV1I217 0322 900XS  SERVICE, FEE **
1 FY 2021 371.10
AWARDS CENTER 2112994 12/09/2020 587.20  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11231 0674 900XS  TROPHY **
AWARDS CENTER 2112994 12/09/2020 520.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11231 0674 900XS  TROPHY **
AWARDS CENTER 2112994 12/09/2020 231.60  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11231 0674 900XS  TROPHY **
LOGAN A SINCLAIR 2111934 11/20/2020 400.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11231 0650 900XS  SERVICE, FEE **
NATIONAL ACADEMIC QUIZ TOURNA 2112993 12/09/2020 371.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11231 0643 900XS  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
3 FY 2021 2,109.80
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF WORKF( 2111957 11/20/2020 450.00  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0338 059G SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF WORKF( 2111957 11/20/2020 450.00  ADULT EDUCATION AEI12067 0338 059G SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF WORKF(C 2111957 11/20/2020 450.00  ADULT EDUCATION AEI12067 0338 588GC  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **
PENN FOSTER INC 2112003 11/23/2020 1,300.00  ADULT EDUCATION AEI12067 0643 059G BOOK **
PENN FOSTER INC 2112003 11/23/2020 1,100.00  ADULT EDUCATION AEI12067 0646 059G TEST*
PENN FOSTER INC 2112003 11/23/2020 250.00  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0646 059G~ TEST*
PENN FOSTER INC 2112003 11/23/2020 1,300.00  ADULT EDUCATION AEI2067 0643 588GC  BOOK **
PENN FOSTER INC 2112003 11/23/2020 1,100.00  ADULT EDUCATION AEI2067 0646 588GC  TEST*
PENN FOSTER INC 2112003 11/23/2020 250.00  ADULT EDUCATION AEI2067 0646 588GC  TEST*
2 FY 2021 6,650.00
APPLE COMPUTER INC 2113671 12/22/2020 6,811.60  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751170 0734 160X ~ COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#

1368150) **
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ASSETGENIE INC 2113690 12/22/2020 1,770.00 ~ ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0734 900XF  SERVICE, WARRANTY (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

ASSETGENIE INC 2113690 12/22/2020 600.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0734 900XF  SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2112688 12/04/2020 80.40  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB ASSORTED COLORS 50/PKG PACON #6503 VR
#PAC6503

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2113543 12/21/2020 6.16  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB HOLIDAY RED 50/PKG PACON #9903 VR
#PAC9903

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2113543 12/21/2020 6.82  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB WHITE 50/PKG PACON #9203 VR #PAC9203

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2113543 12/21/2020 236  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB YELLOW 50/PKG PACON #8403 VR #PAC8403

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2113543 12/21/2020 236  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB BLUE 50/PKG PACON #7403 VR #PAC7403

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2113543 12/21/2020 236  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB HOLIDAY GREEN 50/PKG PACON #8003 VR
#PAC8003

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2113543 12/21/2020 2.68  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB ORANGE 50/PKG PACON #6603 VR #PAC6603

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2113543 12/21/2020 2.52  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB BROWN 50/PKG PACON #6703 VR #PAC6703

ETA HAND2MIND 2112689 12/04/2020 227.52  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752170 0643 310E TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113539 12/21/2020 132.51  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752007 0610 135G SPRAY, ANYWHERE HARD SURFACE SANITIZING
CLOROX CLO 01698CT, 32 OZ. BOTTLE (CS/12)

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113539 12/21/2020 20.23  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752007 0610 135G DETERGENT, LAUNDRY LIQUID GALLON, HIL0045906

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113539 12/21/2020 40.88  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752007 0610 135G TISSUE, FACIAL LINT FREE 2 PLY ABSORBENT

POP-UP 100 SHEETS/BOX 30 BXS/CASE. GEORGIA
PACIFIC VR #GEO48580

KURTZ BROS INC 2112687 12/04/2020 44.00 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  PAINT, WATERCOLOR 8 COLOR SET W/ #7 BRUSH
(BLACK, RED, ORANGE, YELLOW, GREEN, BLUE,
VIOLET, AND BROWN) CRAYOLA #0080 VR #44006

KURTZ BROS INC 2113545 12/21/2020 532 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G FOLDER, FILE MANILA LETTER SIZE 1/5 ASSORTED
CUT TOP SINGLE PLY TAB 11 POINT 100/BOX KURTZ
BROS VR #13214

KURTZ BROS INC 2113545 12/21/2020 1232 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G PAINT, WATERCOLOR 8 COLOR SET W/ #7 BRUSH
(BLACK, RED, ORANGE, YELLOW, GREEN, BLUE,
VIOLET, AND BROWN) CRAYOLA #0080 VR #44006

KURTZ BROS INC 2113545 12/21/2020 1.64  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" WHITE DELUXE-GRADE
(24/PKG) PACON #59002 VR #38181

KURTZ BROS INC 2113545 12/21/2020 1.97  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" DELUXE GRADE APPLE
GREEN (24 SHTS/PKG) PACON #59122 VR #38187

KURTZ BROS INC 2113545 12/21/2020 2.01 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" DELUXE GRADE
ASSORTED COLORS (20 SHTS/PKG) PACON #58506
VR #84975

KURTZ BROS INC 2113545 12/21/2020 1.95  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" DELUXE GRADE
NATIONAL BLUE (24 SHTS/PKG) PACON #59402 VR
#57545

KURTZ BROS INC 2113548 12/21/2020 52.80  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G PAINT, WATERCOLOR 8 COLOR SET W/ #7 BRUSH

(BLACK, RED, ORANGE, YELLOW, GREEN, BLUE,
VIOLET, AND BROWN) CRAYOLA #0080 VR #44006

KURTZ BROS INC 2113548 12/21/2020 526  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G PORTFOLIO, 2 XL POCKETS HOLDS 150 SHEETS UP
TO 9" X 12", ASSORTED COLORS, 25/BOX. FILE-EZ
#80912 VR #58086
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KURTZ BROS INC 2113550 12/21/2020 17.60 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G PAINT, WATERCOLOR 8 COLOR SET W/ #7 BRUSH

(BLACK, RED, ORANGE, YELLOW, GREEN, BLUE,
VIOLET, AND BROWN) CRAYOLA #0080 VR #44006

KURTZ BROS INC 2113550 12/21/2020 5.47  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G STAPLER, DESKTOP BLACK 20 SHEET STAPLING
CAPACITY SWINGLINE #7040701 VR #12420
KURTZ BROS INC 2113550 12/21/2020 526  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G PORTFOLIO, 2 XL POCKETS HOLDS 150 SHEETS UP

TO 9" X 12" FILE-EZ #80912 VR #58090 (COLORS:
00-WHITE, 20-LT BLUE, 23-DK BLUE, 29-GRAPE,
58-RED, 60-GREEN, 70-YELLOW AND 80-ORANGE)
SPECIFY COLOR**

KURTZ BROS INC 2113550 12/21/2020 526  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G PORTFOLIO, 2 XL POCKETS HOLDS 150 SHEETS UP
TO 9" X 12" FILE-EZ #80912 VR #58090 (COLORS:
00-WHITE, 20-LT BLUE, 23-DK BLUE, 29-GRAPE,
58-RED, 60-GREEN, 70-YELLOW AND 80-ORANGE)

SPECIFY COLOR**

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2112893 12/08/2020 46247  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2112111 11/24/2020 22025  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751077 0739  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2112111 11/24/2020 3129  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751077 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2112111 11/24/2020 110.16  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751077 0739  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2112111 11/24/2020 6.61  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2112111 11/24/2020 36.99  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2112111 11/24/2020 56.94  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2112111 11/24/2020 96.79  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2112111 11/24/2020 20.00 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF SERVICE, DELIVERY CHARGE **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2112111 11/24/2020 5312  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2112684 12/04/2020 1232 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2112684 12/04/2020 1761  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2112684  12/04/2020 8.84  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2112684  12/04/2020 1043  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OTC BRANDS INC 2113357 12/16/2020 4648  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751059 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

OTC BRANDS INC 2113357 12/16/2020 13.94  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751059 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

OTC BRANDS INC 2113357 12/16/2020 1328  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751059 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

OTC BRANDS INC 2113357 12/16/2020 17.65  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751059 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

OTC BRANDS INC 2113357 12/16/2020 1328  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751059 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

PLUMBERS SUPPLY COMPANY 2111776 11/19/2020 4,740.52  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751077 0733 900XF  WATER, COOLER WITH BOTTLE FILLER STAINLESS
STEEL OASIS #PGVSEBF

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2112685  12/04/2020 248.64  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION PRIMARY JOURNAL

FIRM SEWN BINDING BLANK SPACE FOR DRAWING,
PRIMARY RULED LINES 100 SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2"
MEAD VR #09554
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2112685 12/04/2020 179.76 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR 12/BOX SANFORD VR
#80001

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2112685 12/04/2020 297.00 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ NONTOXIC ALL PURPOSE
SCHOOL GLUE ELMERS VR #E501

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2112685 12/04/2020 216.00 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 MEDIUM SOFT 12/PK DIXON
VR #14402

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2112685 12/04/2020 42.09 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751077 0610 900XF  STAPLER, HEAVY DUTY RUBBER BASE STAPLES

THROUGH 100 PAGES OR MORE BOSTITCH
#B310HDS VR #B310HDS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2112685 12/04/2020 6.60  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  TAPE, CELLOPHANE 3/4" X 1296" 1' CORE 3M
HIGHLAND VR #5910341296

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2113542 12/21/2020 7.82  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE DISAPPEARING
PURPLE ELMERS VR #E555

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2113542 12/21/2020 589  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE 3 LB PLASTIC
BUCKET, YELLOW CRAYOLA #57-0015-34

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2113542 12/21/2020 5.89  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE 3 LB RESEALABLE
PLASTIC BUCKET GREEN CRAYOLA #57-0015-044

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2113542 12/21/2020 5.80  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE 3 LB PLASTIC
BUCKET, VIOLET CRAYOLA #57-0015-040

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2113542 12/21/2020 044  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G CLIP, PAPER #2 JUMBO WIRE NICKELED 2" 100/BX
CLI VR #301E

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2113542 12/21/2020 020 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G CLIP, PAPER #1 WIRE NICKELED 1 1/4" 100/BX CLI
VR #201E

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2113542 12/21/2020 7.39  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP 12 COLOR SET

(AQUA, BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, LIME,
ORANGE, PINK, PLUM, PUMPKIN, PURPLE AND RED)
SANFORD VR #86603

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2113542 12/21/2020 4.08  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M HIGHLAND VR #6200341296

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2113544 12/21/2020 2.64 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G CLIP, PAPER #2 JUMBO WIRE NICKELED 2" 100/BX
CLI VR #301E

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2113544 12/21/2020 596  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP 4/SET COLORS:

BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, AND RED NON-TOXIC LOW
ODOR SANFORD VR #80074

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2113544 12/21/2020 5.75  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G PENCILS, MULTICULTURAL COLORED,
PRE-SHARPENED, 8 COLOR SET, CRAYOLA #68-4208.
VR #68-4028.

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2113544 12/21/2020 3.68  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G PUNCH, ONE HOLE 1/4" HOLE, 5 SHEET CAPACITY.
PYRAMID VR #1111160

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2113544 12/21/2020 3.40  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M HIGHLAND VR #6200341296

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2113544 12/21/2020 3.58  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G TAPE, MASKING 1 1/2" X 60 YD ROLL GENERAL
PURPOSE 3M VR #2600-1-1/2

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2113546 12/21/2020 11.85  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G TAPE, BOX SEALING, CLEAR 2" X 54 YDS. SCOTCH
VR #3750

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2113546 12/21/2020 0.69  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G REMOVER, STAPLE STEEL PRONGS HARD PLASTIC
GRIP PYRAMID VR #1111384

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2113546 12/21/2020 28.76  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/SET

SANFORD VR #860XX SERIES COLORS: BLACK,
BLUE, RED **SPECIFY COLOR**

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2113546 12/21/2020 5.88  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX.
SHARPIE #30001
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2113546 12/21/2020 7.48 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M HIGHLAND VR #6200341296

QUILL CORPORATION 2113298 12/16/2020 160.16 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751077 0610 900XF  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) ***

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2112686 12/04/2020 21.63 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751077 0610 900XF ENVELOPE, CATALOG 6" X 9" 28 LB. KRAFT
GUMMED FLAPS 500/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR
#2013914

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2112686 12/04/2020 35.73 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF ENVELOPE, CATALOG KRAFT WITH SELF-ADHESIVE

CLOSURE 10" X 13" 28 LB REINFORCED SEAMS
100/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #2013912

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2112686 12/04/2020 100.80  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 24/BOX CRAYOLA
#52-0024 VR# 007521

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113072 12/11/2020 4.00 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G CLIP, BINDER MEDIUM 1 1/4" WIDTH 5/8" CAPACITY
12/BX. SCHOOL SMART VR #032400

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113072 12/11/2020 6.77  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G ENVELOPE, CATALOG 9" X 12" 28 LB. KRAFT

W/GUMMED FLAP REINFORCED EYELET & 2 PRONG
CLASP 100/BOX STANDARD ENVELOPE #90 VR

#2013917

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113072 12/11/2020 21.52  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G SAND, PLAY THERAPY, NATURAL WHITE, 25 LB BOX.
SANDTASTIK #THER25 VR #1585332

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113072 12/11/2020 9.80 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G GLUE, WHITE 8 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLE ELMERS #E308
VR #008973

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113072 12/11/2020 9.61 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G GLUE, WHITE 128 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLE ELMERS
#E340 VR #008979

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113072 12/11/2020 1494  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G PAPER, CARD/COVER 8 1/2" X 11" 65 LB ASSORTED

LIVELY COLORS:COBALT BLUE, EMERALD GREEN,
HOT PINK, HYPER ORANGE, LEMON YELLOW, LIME,
MARINE BLUE, PUMPKIN, ROJO RED, AND VIOLET
250 SH PK PACON #101199 VR #1439847

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113072 12/11/2020 7.99  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G ENVELOPE, WHITE #1 BOND BUSINESS #6 3/4 24 LB
500/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #2013888

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113072 12/11/2020 1020  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 18" X 24" 76
LB BLACK 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY #103093 VR
#054939

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113072 12/11/2020 26.25  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP WASHABLE 8

COLOR SET NON-TOXIC (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,

BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, &
YELLOW) CRAYOLA VR #58-7808 VR# 008196

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113072 12/11/2020 8.04 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G PENCIL, MECHANICAL .7MM LEAD W/ERASER
BLACK RUBBER GRIP AND POCKET CLIP
NON-REFILLABLE 12/BOX BIC #MPG11 VR #077229

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113547 12/21/2020 21.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP WASHABLE 8
COLOR SET NON-TOXIC (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, &
YELLOW) CRAYOLA VR #58-7808 VR# 008196

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113547 12/21/2020 270  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 8-COLOR BOX.
CRAYOLA #52-0008, VR #007503

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113547 12/21/2020 1.09  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G PAD, POST-IT-NOTES YELLOW 1 1/2" X 2" 100
SHEET/PAD 12 PADS/PKG. SCHOOL SMART #084874

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113547 12/21/2020 22.68  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB SMART-STACK ASST 300 SH/PKG PACON #6525
VR #336373

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113547 12/21/2020 299  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G RING, LOOSELEAF 1" DIA NICKEL PLATED STEEL

100/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #036975
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113549 12/21/2020 33.00 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,

SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. XACTO #1675 VR

#1295561

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113549 12/21/2020 17.78  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G PAPER, CONTACT, CLEAR, ADHESIVE, 18" X 60' ROLL
KITTRICH #60F-750 VR #1503274

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113549 12/21/2020 10.76  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752001 0610 135G SAND, PLAY THERAPY, NATURAL WHITE, 25 LB BOX.
SANDTASTIK #THER25 VR #1585332

24 FY 2021 19,854.04

ACADEMIC EDGE INC 2112254 11/25/2020 6,250.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0735  552EP  SOFTWARE **

ACADEMIC EDGE INC 2112254 11/25/2020 72,675.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0735  552EP  SOFTWARE **

ACADEMIC EDGE INC 2112254 11/25/2020 25,154.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0735  552EP  SOFTWARE **

ACADEMIC EDGE INC 2112254  11/25/2020 16,200.00 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0735  552EP  SOFTWARE **

ACADEMIC EDGE INC 2112254 11/25/2020 48,450.00 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0735  552EP  SOFTWARE **

ACADEMIC EDGE INC 2112254 11/25/2020 24,898.00 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0735  552EP  SOFTWARE **

ACADEMIC EDGE INC 2112254 11/25/2020 6,075.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0735  552EP  SOFTWARE **

ACADEMIC EDGE INC 2112254 11/25/2020 1,088.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0735  552EP  SOFTWARE **

ANN CUMMINS BOGAN 2113821 12/23/2020 4,500.00 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401EP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2113490  12/18/2020 21,528.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0734  633FP  COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2113490  12/18/2020 68,065.00 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0734  613FP  COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2113490  12/18/2020 4,186.00 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0734  613FP  COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2113490  12/18/2020 26,460.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0734  613FP  COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2113490  12/18/2020 26,071.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0734 613FP  COMPUTER, APPLE STUDENT INSTRUCTIONAL
DEVICE PORTABLE (ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)
BUNDLE PART# BN2C2LL/A INCLUDES 13"
MACBOOK AIR, SILVER, 1.8 GHZ DUAL-CORE 5TH
GEN INTEL CORE i5, 8GB MEMORY, 128GB SSD,
INTEL HD GRAPHICS 6000, PART# MQD32LL/A W/
3YEAR APPLECARE+, PART# S6463LL/A - REF
QUOTEH# IN DESC NOTE

BRAINPOP LLC 2113005  12/09/2020 2,195.00 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0650  552EP  SOFTWARE **

BRAINPOP LLC 2113006 12/09/2020 2,950.00 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0650  552EP  SOFTWARE **

CATAPULT LEARNING LLC 2111640 11/17/2020 466,867.67  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 310GN  SERVICE, INSTRUCTIONAL NONPUBLIC TITLES I AND
111 2018-2019 BUDGET DETAIL ** (BID 7576)

CATAPULT LEARNING LLC 2111640 11/17/2020 4,715.83  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 310GP  SERVICE, INSTRUCTIONAL NONPUBLIC TITLES I AND
111 2018-2019 BUDGET DETAIL ** (BID 7576)

DISCOVERY EDUCATION INC 2112999 12/09/2020 480.00 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0650  552EP  SOFTWARE **

DISCOVERY EDUCATION INC 2112999 12/09/2020 28500 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0650  552EP  SOFTWARE **

DREAMBOX LEARNING INC 2113448 12/17/2020 8,750.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0735  552FP  SOFTWARE **

EDMENTUM INC 2113610 12/21/2020 2,250.00 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0650  552EP  SOFTWARE **

EDPUZZLE INC 2112201 11/24/2020 1,300.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0650  552EP  SOFTWARE **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113395  12/17/2020 1,851.50  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610  613FP  WIPES, DISINFECTANT FOR HARD SURFACES FRESH

SCENT, APPROX. 8" X 7" SHEET. CLOROX CLO01593
35 COUNT CANISTER 12 CANISTERS PER CASE
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HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113396 12/17/2020 4,591.72 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610 613FP WIPES, DISINFECTANT FOR HARD SURFACES FRESH

SCENT, APPROX. 8" X 7" SHEET. CLOROX CLO01593
35 COUNT CANISTER 12 CANISTERS PER CASE

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113599 12/21/2020 1,518.23 ~ ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610 613FP  WIPES, DISINFECTANT FOR HARD SURFACES FRESH
SCENT, APPROX. 8" X 7" SHEET. CLOROX CLO01593
35 COUNT CANISTER 12 CANISTERS PER CASE

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113599 12/21/2020 302.40  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610 613FP  CLEANER, ALL PURPOSE 2-2L/CASE HILLYARD
#00810 VR #HIL0081025

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113599 12/21/2020 256.40  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610 613FP  CLEANER, GERMICIDAL HILLYARD 4-1 GAL/CASE
HILLYARD #00816 VR #HIL0081625

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113599 12/21/2020 274.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610 613FP  CLEANER, BATHROOM 4-1 GAL/CASE HILLYARD
#00837 VR #HIL0083725

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113601 12/21/2020 211.68  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610 613FP  CLEANER, ALL PURPOSE 2-2L/CASE HILLYARD
#00810 VR #HIL0081025

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113601 12/21/2020 205.12  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610 613FP  CLEANER, GERMICIDAL HILLYARD 4-1 GAL/CASE
HILLYARD #00816 VR #HIL0081625

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113601 12/21/2020 137.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610 613FP  CLEANER, BATHROOM 4-1 GAL/CASE HILLYARD
#00837 VR #HIL0083725

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113601 12/21/2020 1520  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610 613FP  SOAP, HAND FOAM CLEANER AFFINITY 4-1250
ML/CASE HILLYARD #00390 VR #HIL0039003

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113708 12/22/2020 1,851.50  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610 613FP  WIPES, DISINFECTANT FOR HARD SURFACES FRESH

SCENT, APPROX. 8" X 7" SHEET. CLOROX CLOO01593
35 COUNT CANISTER 12 CANISTERS PER CASE

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113708 12/22/2020 30240  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610  613FP  CLEANER, ALL PURPOSE 2-2L/CASE HILLYARD
#00810 VR #HIL0081025

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113708 12/22/2020 25640  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610  613FP  CLEANER, GERMICIDAL HILLYARD 4-1 GAL/CASE
HILLYARD #00816 VR #HIL0081625

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113708 12/22/2020 27400  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610  613FP  CLEANER, BATHROOM 4-1 GAL/CASE HILLYARD
#00837 VR #HIL0083725

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113708 12/22/2020 3040  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610  613FP  SOAP, HAND FOAM CLEANER AFFINITY 4-1250
ML/CASE HILLYARD #00390 VR #HIL0039003

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113819 12/23/2020 16488  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610  613FP  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113819 12/23/2020 19236 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610  613FP  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113819 12/23/2020 1257.12  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610  613FP  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113820 12/23/2020 13740  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610  613FP  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113820 12/23/2020 13740  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610  613FP  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113820 12/23/2020 71450  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610  613FP  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113820 12/23/2020 785.70  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610  613FP  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113822 12/23/2020 48090  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610  613FP  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113822 12/23/2020 13740  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610  613FP  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113822 12/23/2020 13740  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610  613FP  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113822 12/23/2020 785.70  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610  613FP  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113822 12/23/2020 71450  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610  613FP  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113823 12/23/2020 785.70  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610  613FP  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113823 12/23/2020 71450  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0610  613FP  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL **

IXL LEARNING INC 2111950 11/20/2020 6,22500  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0735  552EP  SOFTWARE **

TURNITIN LLC 2112226 11/24/2020 1,82500  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0650  552EP  SOFTWARE **

21 FY 2021 882,921.91
CARDINAL CARRYOR INC 2113841 12/23/2020 2,000.00  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0439  900XS SERVICE, FORK LIFT REPAIR **

1 FY 2021 2,000.00
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AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2113716 12/22/2020 6,540.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182828 0679 742X FIXTURE, LIGHT **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2113716 12/22/2020 1,260.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182828 0679 742X FIXTURE, LIGHT **

ASSOC STUDENTS OF GLENDALE 2113118 12/11/2020 1,000.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 765X1  SERVICE, TUITION **

BLUEGRASS EDUCATIONAL TECHNO! 2112986 12/09/2020 1,649.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182154 0734 348G EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
ok

BLUEGRASS EDUCATIONAL TECHNO] 2112986 12/09/2020 1,299.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182154 0734 348G EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
ok

BLUEGRASS EDUCATIONAL TECHNO! 2112986 12/09/2020 125.82  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182154 0734 348G SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2111958 11/20/2020 250.25  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2111958 11/20/2020 153.92  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

GLEIM PUBLICATIONS INC 2112170 11/24/2020 99.95  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182154 0650 348G SOFTWARE **

GLEIM PUBLICATIONS INC 2112170 11/24/2020 99.95  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182154 0650 348G SOFTWARE **

GLEIM PUBLICATIONS INC 2112170 11/24/2020 99.95  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182154 0650 348G SOFTWARE **

GLEIM PUBLICATIONS INC 2112170 11/24/2020 99.95  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182154 0650 348G SOFTWARE **

GLEIM PUBLICATIONS INC 2112170 11/24/2020 99.95  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182154 0650 348G SOFTWARE **

GLEIM PUBLICATIONS INC 2112170 11/24/2020 99.95  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182154 0650 348G SOFTWARE **

GLEIM PUBLICATIONS INC 2112170 11/24/2020 99.95  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182154 0650 348G SOFTWARE **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2111813 11/19/2020 12820  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610 900XF  CLEANER, GERMICIDAL HILLYARD 4-1 GAL/CASE
HILLYARD #00816 VR #HIL0081625

INTERNATIONAL BACCALAUREATE C 2113297 12/16/2020 123.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 718X SERVICE, FEE **

JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 2112746 12/07/2020 240.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181059 0641 900XF  BOOK, LIBRARY BINDING OR TRADE EDITIONS (%
BID 7651) **

MILLS COLLEGE 2113116 12/11/2020 670.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 765X4  SERVICE, TUITION **

MILLS COLLEGE 2113117 12/11/2020 150.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 736X SERVICE, TUITION **

NOCTI 2112498 12/02/2020 196.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182138 0646 348G TEST*

NOCTI 2112498 12/02/2020 350.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182138 0646 348G TEST*

PERMA BOUND 2112747 12/07/2020 1,207.95  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181059 0641 900XF  BOOK, LIBRARY BINDING OR TRADE EDITIONS (%
BID 7651) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2112736 12/07/2020 5330  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0739 900XF  SHADE, LOCKDOWN WEIGHTED, SPECIAL ORDER
SIZES, BLACK

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2112830 12/07/2020 29.82  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610 900XF  ENVELOPE, CATALOG KRAFT WITH SELF-ADHESIVE

CLOSURE 9" X 12" 28 LB. REINFORCED SEAMS
100/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #2013913

UNIVERSITY OF CINCINNATI 2113114 12/11/2020 300.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679  765X9  SERVICE, TUITION **
UNIVERSITY OF CINCINNATI 2113115 12/11/2020 500.00 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679  766X4  SERVICE, TUITION **
UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE 2113119 12/11/2020 500.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 761X  SERVICE, TUITION **
17 FY 2021 17,755.91
FRANKLIN COVEY CLIENT SALES INC 2112824 12/07/2020 1,380.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851077 0339  900XF  SERVICE, FEE **
ICREATE TO EDUCATE INC 2113008  12/09/2020 879.45  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851013 0734 900XF CAMERA, DOCUMENT ANALOG & DIGITAL**
ICREATE TO EDUCATE INC 2113008  12/09/2020 13592 ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851013 0734 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
KROGER LIMITED PARTNERSHIP I 2113296  12/16/2020 400.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852104 0616 125G FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS (KROGER ONLY) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **
KROGER LIMITED PARTNERSHIP I 2113296  12/16/2020 200.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852104 0616 125G SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS (KROGER ONLY) (KPC

CLS-2017) (1020) **
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PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2112341 11/30/2020 621.78 ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851013 0734 900XF  COMPUTER, TEACHER & BUSINESS INSTRUCTIONAL

DEVICE (PORTABLE), HP 640 G8 PROBOOK, INTEL
CORE i5-1135G7 PROCESSOR, 14" HD LED, 8GB,
256GB PCle NVMe VALUE SSD HD, WEBCAM
INTEGRATED MODULE, 3C 48WH BATTERY, INTEL
9560 AC 2X2, WINDOWS 10 PRO, 3 YR WARRANTY
SFR88AV (KYMA-758-2100000418)

SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2113506 12/21/2020 64.62  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852104 0692 125G EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2113506 12/21/2020 64.62  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852104 0692 125G EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2113506 12/21/2020 64.62  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852104 0692 125G EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
5 FY 2021 3,995.23
KURTZ BROS INC 2111582 11/17/2020 22.93  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1272001 0610 135G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2111582 11/17/2020 14.04  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1272001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
MACKIN BOOK COMPANY 2113800  12/23/2020 743.15  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271170 0641 160X  BOOK, EBOOKS (% BID 7651)**
2 FY 2021 780.12
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 2112100 11/24/2020 343.88  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441059 0641  900XF BOOK, LIBRARY BINDING OR TRADE EDITIONS (%
BID 7651) **
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 2112101 11/24/2020 1,157.09  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441059 0641  900XF BOOK, LIBRARY BINDING OR TRADE EDITIONS (%
BID 7651) **
GATEWAY EDUC HOLDINGS LLC 2111946 11/20/2020 7,516.62 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0644  900XF BOOK **
GLOBE MICROSYSTEM LLC 2112049 11/23/2020 188.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441013 0650  900XF SOFTWARE **
NORTHERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY 2112894  12/08/2020 300.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441053 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **
5 FY 2021 9,505.59
B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2113437 12/17/2020 599.80  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052182 0739 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)
DEMCO 2112691 12/04/2020 9328  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051977 0610  900XA MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
k3
GLOBE MICROSYSTEM LLC 2112352 11/30/2020 124200 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0650  900XF SOFTWARE **
HURST OFFICE SUPPLIERS 2112373 12/01/2020 293.53  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0733 900XF  CABINET, FILE LETTER SIZE 4 DRAWER W/CAM
TYPE KEY LOCK HON #H314 (SPECIFY COLOR) **
KENTUCKY COMMUNITY & TECHNIC 2112690  12/04/2020 268.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **
LOWES COMPANIES INC 2111846 11/19/2020 3,000.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051087 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **
MACKIN BOOK COMPANY 2112814 12/07/2020 768.90  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0643 900XF BOOK, EBOOKS (% BID 7651)**
MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2111904 11/20/2020 18842  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051987 0733 900XA CHAIR, CLASSROOM, OFFICE NATIONAL (7774) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 55.03%) **
MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2111904  11/20/2020 3,585.90  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051987 0733 900XA CHAIR, CLASSROOM, OFFICE NATIONAL (7774) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 55.03%) **
MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2111905 11/20/2020 3,73573  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0733 900XF FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE WOOD/METAL
KIMBALL (BID 7774) (BID DISOUNT IS 52.52%) **
MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2113504 12/18/2020 64790 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0733 900XF FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE WOOD/METAL
KIMBALL (BID 7906) (BID DISOUNT IS 52.52%) **
MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2113504  12/18/2020 279.18  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE WOOD/METAL
KIMBALL (BID 7906) (BID DISOUNT IS 52.52%) **
MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2113504  12/18/2020 2564  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0733 900XF FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE WOOD/METAL
KIMBALL (BID 7906) (BID DISOUNT IS 52.52%) **
NCS PEARSON INC 2113433 12/17/2020 1,867.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052182 0650 348G SOFTWARE **
NCS PEARSON INC 2113434 12/17/2020 4,860.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052182 0650 348G SOFTWARE **

NCS PEARSON INC 2113434 12/17/2020 1,795.00  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052182 0650 348G SOFTWARE **
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OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2112692 12/04/2020 40.97  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051977 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2111623 11/17/2020 93.94  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
PARALLAX INC 2113444 12/17/2020 2,924.75  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052143 0650 348G ELECTRONIC,TEACHING AIDS AND SUPPLIES **
PARALLAX INC 2113444 12/17/2020 63.99  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052143 0650 348G SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2112336 11/30/2020 2,51400  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0734 900XF  COMPUTER, INSTRUCTIONAL DEVICE (PORTABLE),

HP 840 G7 ELITEBOOK, INTEL CORE i5-10210U
PROCESSOR, 14" HD LED, 8 GB, 256GB PCle NVMe
VALUE SSD HD, WEBCAM INTEGRATED MODULE,
3C 53WHr BATTERY, INTEL
WI-FI6AX201ax2x2MUMIMOnvP+BT5WW2Ant,
WINDOWS 10 PRO, 3-YEAR WARRANTY 8QA95AV
(KYMA-758-2100000418)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2112737 12/07/2020 23328  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0739  900XF SHADE, LOCKDOWN WEIGHTED, SPECIAL ORDER
SIZES, BLACK

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2112737 12/07/2020 25440  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0739  900XF SHADE, LOCKDOWN WEIGHTED, SPECIAL ORDER
SIZES, BLACK

SHIVELY SPORTING GOODS 2111947 11/20/2020 10,580.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051025 0610  900XF  EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2017) (1020) **

SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2112337 11/30/2020 275.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0734  900XF COMPUTER EQUIPMENT (DELL)
(KYMA-758-1900000912)**

THE PROPHET CORPORATION 2111873 11/20/2020 4495 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SUPPLIES
(BID 7808)(%) **

THE PROPHET CORPORATION 2111873 11/20/2020 62.95 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SUPPLIES
(BID 7808)(%) **

THE PROPHET CORPORATION 2111873 11/20/2020 80.95 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SUPPLIES
(BID 7808)(%) **

THE PROPHET CORPORATION 2111873 11/20/2020 94.50  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SUPPLIES
(BID 7808)(%) **

THE PROPHET CORPORATION 2111873 11/20/2020 107.10 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SUPPLIES
(BID 7808)(%) **

20 FY 2021 40,911.36

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112024 11/23/2020 699.12  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401118 0643  900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112024 11/23/2020 786.62  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112024 11/23/2020 786.62 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2113233 12/14/2020 323.34  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401987 0733 900XA CHAIR, CLASSROOM, OFFICE KIMBALL (7906) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 52.52%) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2111624 11/17/2020 14570 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610  900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2112794  12/07/2020 341600 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0739  900XF SHADE, LOCKDOWN WEIGHTED, SPECIAL ORDER
SIZES, BLACK

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2112794  12/07/2020 1,12428  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0739  900XF SHADE, LOCKDOWN WEIGHTED, SPECIAL ORDER
SIZES, BLACK

SIGN A RAMA 2113461 12/18/2020 25.00 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0559  900XF ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS SIGN **

5 FY 2021 7,306.68

KEVIN EDWARD SZAWALA 2113286 12/15/2020 2,000.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552104 0349 125G SERVICE, FEE **
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PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2113164 12/11/2020 838.00 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551077 0734 900XF  COMPUTER, INSTRUCTIONAL DEVICE (PORTABLE),

HP 840 G7 ELITEBOOK, INTEL CORE i5-10210U
PROCESSOR, 14" HD LED, 8 GB, 256GB PCle NVMe
VALUE SSD HD, WEBCAM INTEGRATED MODULE,
3C 53WHr BATTERY, INTEL
WI-FI6AX201ax2x2MUMIMOnvP+BT5WW2Ant,
WINDOWS 10 PRO, 3-YEAR WARRANTY 8QA95AV
(KYMA-758-2100000418)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2112541 12/03/2020 21570  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/SET
SANFORD VR #860XX SERIES COLORS: BLACK,
BLUE, RED **SPECIFY COLOR**

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111434 11/13/2020 26.65  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0739 900XF  SHADE, LOCKDOWN WEIGHTED, SPECIAL ORDER
SIZES, BLACK

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111434 11/13/2020 79.95 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0739 900XF  SHADE, LOCKDOWN WEIGHTED, SPECIAL ORDER
SIZES, BLACK

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111434 11/13/2020 2,659.16  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0739 900XF  SHADE, LOCKDOWN WEIGHTED, SPECIAL ORDER
SIZES, BLACK

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111434 11/13/2020 258.04  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0739 900XF  SHADE, LOCKDOWN WEIGHTED, SPECIAL ORDER
SIZES, BLACK

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111434 11/13/2020 173.08  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0739 900XF  SHADE, LOCKDOWN WEIGHTED, SPECIAL ORDER
SIZES, BLACK

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111434 11/13/2020 79.95 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0739 900XF  SHADE, LOCKDOWN WEIGHTED, SPECIAL ORDER
SIZES, BLACK

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111434 11/13/2020 66.31 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0739 900XF  SHADE, LOCKDOWN WEIGHTED, SPECIAL ORDER
SIZES, BLACK

U S POSTAL SERVICE 2113287 12/15/2020 500.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551077 0531 900XF  SERVICE, POSTAGE METER (BID 1083)**

5 FY 2021 6,896.84
IXL LEARNING INC 2113001 12/09/2020 800.00 BELLEWOOD 2201170 0650 103XA  SOFTWARE **
1 FY 2021 800.00

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111778 11/19/2020 6.04 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492001 0610 135G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111778 11/19/2020 6.04 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492001 0610 135G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111778 11/19/2020 12.08  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492001 0610 135G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111778 11/19/2020 6.12  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492001 0610 135G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111778 11/19/2020 20.44  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492001 0610 135G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111778 11/19/2020 18.58  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492001 0610 135G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111778 11/19/2020 27.89  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111778 11/19/2020 37.19  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1492001 0610 135G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2113288 12/15/2020 64.33  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491031 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2113288 12/15/2020 28.68  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491031 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2113288 12/15/2020 20.23  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491031 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2113288 12/15/2020 22.22  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491031 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2113288 12/15/2020 47.62  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491031 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
2 FY 2021 317.46

BEST BLIND & SHADE 2113740 12/22/2020 299.06  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0739 900XF  BLIND, MINI **
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CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2111625 11/17/2020 4275  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251031 0610 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (7653)**

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2111959 11/20/2020 0.00  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251977 0610 900XA  DISPENSER, SOAP FOR USE AFFINITY FOAM SOAP
1.25L WHITE WITH HILLYARD LOGO HIL22280 (NO
COST)

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2111959 11/20/2020 132.68  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251977 0610 900XA  SANITIZER, HAND AFFINITY FOAMING 1000M/4CS
HIL 0041003

LEARNING A-Z COMPANY 2112969 12/09/2020 384.85 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE **

RIVER CITY PRINTED PRODUCTS 2112693 12/04/2020 29500 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251977 0610 900XA  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS OFFICE **

RIVER CITY PRINTED PRODUCTS 2112693 12/04/2020 2725  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251977 0610 900XA  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111626 11/17/2020 1485  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251031 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111626 11/17/2020 1485  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251031 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111626 11/17/2020 14.85  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251031 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111626 11/17/2020 14.85  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251031 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111626 11/17/2020 14.85  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251031 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111626 11/17/2020 14.85  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251031 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111814 11/19/2020 527.80  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251170 0643 160X  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2112895 12/08/2020 1,091.36  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS (JCPS
BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113784 12/22/2020 250.56  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251987 0739 900XA  SHADE, LOCKDOWN WEIGHTED, SPECIAL ORDER
SIZES, BLACK

SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2111627 11/17/2020 1,017.00  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0559 900XF  BOOK, AGENDA HIGH SCHOOL (5" X 8") **

ULINE 2112976 12/09/2020 308.00 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0739 900XF  EQUIPMENT, MISCELLANEOUS **

ULINE 2112976 12/09/2020 615.00 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0739 900XF  EQUIPMENT, MISCELLANEOUS **

11 FY 2021 5,080.41

CDW LLC 2112062 11/23/2020 875.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610 900XF  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2113043 12/10/2020 710.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912104 0610 125G NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING

COLLEGE RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE
SUBJECT TOPS VR #TOP65021

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111473 11/16/2020 18.59  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111473 11/16/2020 4649  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111473 11/16/2020 18.59  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912001 0610 135G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111473 11/16/2020 15.80  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912001 0610 135G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111473 11/16/2020 5579  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS ~ 2111480 11/16/2020 18.59  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912001 0610 135G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS ~ 2111480 11/16/2020 8.36  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912001 0610 135G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111480 11/16/2020 18.59  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912001 0610 135G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2112831 12/07/2020 17.16  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911124 0610  900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2112694  12/04/2020 19223  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911077 0610  900XF CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS (JCPS
BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113120 12/11/2020 13.85  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911124 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113120 12/11/2020 10.55  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911124 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113120 12/11/2020 39.59  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911124 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113120 12/11/2020 442  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911124 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113120 12/11/2020 593  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911124 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113120 12/11/2020 442  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911124 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113120 12/11/2020 17.15  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911124 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113120 12/11/2020 10.76  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911124 0610 900XA  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113120 12/11/2020 7.64  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911124 0610 900XA  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113120 12/11/2020 8.77  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911124 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113120 12/11/2020 8.77  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911124 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113120 12/11/2020 26.39  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911124 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113120 12/11/2020 5.27  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911124 0610 900XA  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113120 12/11/2020 6.26  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911124 0610 900XA  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113120 12/11/2020 36.95 BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911124 0610 900XA  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113120 12/11/2020 13.20  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113120 12/11/2020 19.46  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
7 FY 2021 2,235.69
ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2113121 12/11/2020 3456  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941977 0610 900XA  SHIRT, TEE ADULT SMALL VARIOUS COLORS LOGO

PRINTED ON FRONT 2021 MAYOR'S CUP & JCPS
LOGO 4-COLOR SCREEN ON FRONT & 1-COLOR ON
BACK (SPECIFY SCHOOL COLOR). GILDAN VR
#G8000

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2113121 12/11/2020 432  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941977 0610 900XA  SHIRT, TEE ADULT MEDIUM VARIOUS COLORS LOGO
PRINTED ON FRONT 2021 MAYOR'S CUP & JCPS
LOGO 4-COLOR SCREEN ON FRONT & 1-COLOR ON
BACK (SPECIFY SCHOOL COLOR). GILDAN VR

#G8000
COMMONWEALTH SIGN CO 2112191 11/24/2020 12,254.08 ~BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0739 900XF  SIGN, OUTDOOR MARQUEE, SCOREBOARD (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **
LOWES COMPANIES INC 2112167 11/24/2020 8322 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0697  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **
LOWES COMPANIES INC 2112167 11/24/2020 7.03  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0697  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2111628 11/17/2020 4.65 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2111628 11/17/2020 6.17 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2111628 11/17/2020 512 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2111628 11/17/2020 512 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2111628 11/17/2020 949  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2111628 11/17/2020 417 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2111628 11/17/2020 512 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2111628 11/17/2020 7.54  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2112696 12/04/2020 1,123.50 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941977 0610  900XA MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR 12/BOX SANFORD VR
#30001
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2112696 12/04/2020 12.19 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941977 0610  900XA PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"

ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M #R330-12AN

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2112977 12/09/2020 2720  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941977 0610 900XA  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M HIGHLAND VR #6200341296

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111913 11/20/2020 713.08  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941987 0733 900XA  CABINET, STORAGE METAL PLAIN 36 "W X 18" D X
78" H SANDUSKY LEE #CA41 361878-XX VR #1362505
(SPECIFY COLOR) **

U S POSTAL SERVICE 2112695 12/04/2020 500.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0531 900XF  SERVICE, POSTAGE/POSTAL **

WEST MUSIC COMPANY 2111435 11/13/2020 20.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  BOOK **

WEST MUSIC COMPANY 2111435 11/13/2020 7.85 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
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9 FY 2021 17,948.41
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2112697 12/04/2020 59.35  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601977 0610 900XA  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
1 FY 2021 59.35

BIG PICTURE LEARNING 2112699 12/04/2020 400.00  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291053 0339 SPCXN SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2111629 11/17/2020 97.45  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291013 0650 SPCXN OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2111961 11/20/2020 56.60  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 SPCXN OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2111961 11/20/2020 101.00  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 SPCXN OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2111961 11/20/2020 41.49  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 SPCXN OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2113044 12/10/2020 6.93  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 SPCXN OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2113044 12/10/2020 34.16  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 SPCXN OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111815 11/19/2020 5.40  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 SPCXN CARD, INDEX BLANK 4" X 6" WHITE (100/PKG)
SCHOOL SMART BY APC VR #088712

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111815 11/19/2020 32.75  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 SPCXN PAD DISPENSER, POST-IT-NOTES FOR 3" X 3" POP-UP
NOTES, WEIGHTED. 3M #WD-330-BK VR #1494660

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111960 11/20/2020 34.97  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 SPCXN SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2112335 11/30/2020 1,638.70  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291013 0734 SPCXN COMPUTER, TEACHER AND BUSINESS

INSTRUCTIONAL DEVICE PORTABLE
(KYMA-758-2100000423)** LATITUDE 5510, INTEL
CORE i5-10210U QUAD CORE, 6MB CACHE, 1.6GHZ
PROCESSOR, 15.6" NONTOUCH SCREEN, 8GB
MEMORY, 256GB SSD DRIVE, WIN10 PRO W/3
YEARNNDB WARRANTY

TOTAL I D SOLUTIONS 2113449 12/17/2020 625.00 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291013 0650  SPCXN SOFTWARE/SERVICES, ADMINISTRATIVE (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

TOTAL I D SOLUTIONS 2113449 12/17/2020 0.00 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291013 0650  SPCXN SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

TOTAL I D SOLUTIONS 2113449 12/17/2020 1,791.00  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291013 0734  SPCXN COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS

(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**

TOTAL I D SOLUTIONS 2113449 12/17/2020 68.00 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291013 0650  SPCXN PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

TOTAL I D SOLUTIONS 2113449 12/17/2020 21.00 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291013 0650  SPCXN PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

TOTAL I D SOLUTIONS 2113449 12/17/2020 20.00 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291013 0650  SPCXN PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

TOTAL I D SOLUTIONS 2113449 12/17/2020 3500 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291013 0650  SPCXN SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

8 FY 2021 5,009.45

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 3778  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 167.72  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 222.60  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698  12/04/2020 22372 BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 3778  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 18.88 BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
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CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 41352  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 17.35  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 39.88  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 239.27  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 18.88  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 222.60  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 37.78  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 3142  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 226.67 BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 18.82  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 16.78  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 75.56  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 37.69  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 41972  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 226.67 BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 239.27  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 39.88  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 3139  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 4198  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 213.57  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 18.79  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 21407  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 3559  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 16.78  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 35.68  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 4198  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 33.49  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 22372 BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 1459  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 100.67  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 137.97  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 35.59  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 100.67  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 35.68  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 200.97  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 18.79  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 100.67  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 16.78  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 16.78  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 1048  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 11327  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 88.07  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 226.67  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 75.47  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112698 12/04/2020 16.78  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
DIGITAL PROMOTIONS INC 2113041 12/10/2020 390.00  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0382826 0679 761X T-SHIRT
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DIGITAL PROMOTIONS INC 2113041 12/10/2020 93.50  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0382826 0679 761X T-SHIRT
DIGITAL PROMOTIONS INC 2113041 12/10/2020 38.00  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0382826 0679 761X T-SHIRT
NORTHERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY 2112896 12/08/2020 47500  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610 900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
NORTHERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY = 2112897 12/08/2020 47500  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610 900XF  4AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
NORTHERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY 2112898 12/08/2020 47500  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610 900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
NORTHERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY 2112899 12/08/2020 47500  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610 900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
6 FY 2021 7,668.68
KURTZ BROS INC 2113513 12/21/2020 3,230.10 BROOKLAWN 2211198 0733 103X DESK, STUDENT OPEN FRONT W/METAL BOOK

COMPARTMENT ADJUSTABLE PEDESTAL SCHOLAR
CRAFT #SFT-SC7800FB VR #SC7800FB CODE
93600(SPECIFY COLOR) **

WELDERS SUPPLY CO 2113771 12/22/2020 3705 BROOKLAWN 2212826 0679 712X  EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS WELDING
& MATERIALS **
WELDERS SUPPLY CO 2113772 12/22/2020 150.00 BROOKLAWN 2212826 0679 712X  EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS WELDING
& MATERIALS **
3 FY 2021 3,417.15
BSN SPORTS 2112900  12/08/2020 1,200.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1651037 0692  900XS EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2017) (1020) **
BSN SPORTS 2112900  12/08/2020 40.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1651037 0692  900XS SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112700 12/04/2020 19.56  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0643 900XS BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112700 12/04/2020 1329 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0643 900XS BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
COURIER JOURNAL 2113505 12/21/2020 699.64 BROWN SCHOOL 1653611 0450  921XX SERVICE, ADVERTISING **
LEARNING A-Z COMPANY 2112045 11/23/2020 11545 BROWN SCHOOL 1651121 0650  900XA SOFTWARE **
LEGO EDUCATION 2112603 12/03/2020 3590 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610  900XS  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
LEGO EDUCATION 2112603 12/03/2020 329.95 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610  900XS  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
LEGO EDUCATION 2112603 12/03/2020 4990 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610  900XS  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
LEGO EDUCATION 2112603 12/03/2020 879.80 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610  900XS  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
LEGO EDUCATION 2112603 12/03/2020 29.95  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610  900XS AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
LEGO EDUCATION 2112603 12/03/2020 139.80 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610  900XS AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
5 FY 2021 3,553.24
CDW LLC 2113578 12/21/2020 8526 BUDGET FP11513 0610  900XS COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**
CINTAS CORPORATION 2 2111390 11/13/2020 0.00 BUDGET FP11513 0610  900XS HAND, SANITIZER, PUMP DISPENSER, APPROX. 16.9
oz.
LANG COMPANY 2113786 12/22/2020 7416 ~ BUDGET FP11513 0650  900XS TONER & SUPPLIES, PARTS, COPIER COPYSTAR (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**
3 FY 2021 159.42
HIGHLAND ROOFING CO INC 2112582 12/03/2020 36,038.00 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0453611 0450  920XX SERVICE, CONTRACTOR - GENERAL **
IE CLASS INC 2111634 11/17/2020 475.00 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0650  900XF SOFTWARE **
MCCULLOCH ASSOCIATES ARCHITEC 2112583  12/03/2020 2,23436  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0453611 0450  920XX SERVICE, ARCHITECTS **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2111492 11/16/2020 27.53  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451977 0610  900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2111492 11/16/2020 50.86  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451977 0610  900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
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OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2111492 11/16/2020 50.86  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451977 0610  900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2111492 11/16/2020 6.00 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451977 0610  900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2112502 12/02/2020 4837  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2112502 12/02/2020 11877  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2112502 12/02/2020 561.53  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2112502 12/02/2020 1330 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2112502 12/02/2020 1330 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2112502 12/02/2020 1330 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2112502 12/02/2020 1330 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2112502 12/02/2020 1570  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2112502 12/02/2020 1840  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2112502 12/02/2020 2839  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2112502 12/02/2020 1827  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2112502 12/02/2020 98.99  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2112502 12/02/2020 72.87  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

TECHNICAL AND EDUCATIONAL TRA 2112840  12/07/2020 1,000.00 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452154 0650 348G~ SOFTWARE **

VENHOFF PLUMBING & HEATING 2112978 12/09/2020 175.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X  SERVICE, REPAIR MISCELLANEOUS **

7 FY 2021 41,092.10

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2111385 11/13/2020 15,847.80  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2435101 0739  225F  EQUIPMENT, LARGE LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
7862) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2111385 11/13/2020 44774  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2435101 0739 225F ;QUI)PMENT, LARGE LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
7862) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2111385 11/13/2020 10567 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2435101 0739 225F ;QUI)PMENT, LARGE LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
7862) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2111385 11/13/2020 84.08 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2435101 0739  225F (EQUI)PMENT, LARGE LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
7862) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2111385 11/13/2020 20020 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2435101 0739  225F ;EQUI)PMENT, LARGE LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
7862) **

ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 3822  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B (TEAC)HING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 50.88  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 50.88  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 5097 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 560.97 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 30.57 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 7647  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 356.97 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 4332  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 58.62 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 3822  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 662.97 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 96.87 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 2292 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 7647  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 101.97 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 7647  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 35.67 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 460B TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
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ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 2,01447  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 12747  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 214.11 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 9432  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 58.62 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 4587  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 12747  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 2538 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
ETA HAND2MIND 2112703 12/04/2020 2292  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
JONES AND SCOTT FENCE INC 2113848 12/24/2020 16,580.00 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431077 0733 900XF FENCE & ACCESSORY ITEMS INSTALLED. MASTER
HALCO.
PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2112901 12/08/2020 0.00 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2112901 12/08/2020 810.00 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2112901 12/08/2020 7560  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2112901 12/08/2020 118.80  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2112901 12/08/2020 48.60 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2112901 12/08/2020 37.80 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2112901 12/08/2020 3240 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2112901 12/08/2020 11232 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2112902  12/08/2020 0.00 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2112902  12/08/2020 47250  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2112902  12/08/2020 27.00 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2112902  12/08/2020 49.95  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  460B  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
PITNEY BOWES INC 2111607 11/17/2020 144.00 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431077 0531  900XF  SERVICE, POSTAGE METER **
PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2113161 12/11/2020 8,380.00 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431077 0734 900XF COMPUTER, INSTRUCTIONAL DEVICE (PORTABLE),

HP 840 G7 ELITEBOOK, INTEL CORE i5-10210U
PROCESSOR, 14" HD LED, 8 GB, 256GB PCle NVMe
VALUE SSD HD, WEBCAM INTEGRATED MODULE,
3C 53WHr BATTERY, INTEL
WI-FI6AX201ax2x2MUMIMOnvP+BT5WW2Ant,
WINDOWS 10 PRO, 3-YEAR WARRANTY 8QA95AV
(KYMA-758-2100000418)

SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2112025 11/23/2020 1124  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0643 460B BOOK **
SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2112025 11/23/2020 3.74  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0643 460B BOOK **
SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2112025 11/23/2020 3.74  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0643 460B BOOK **
SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2112025 11/23/2020 17.99  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0643 460B BOOK **
SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2112025 11/23/2020 13.49  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0643 460B BOOK **
SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2112025 11/23/2020 524  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0643 460B BOOK **
SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2112025 11/23/2020 524  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0643 460B BOOK **
SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2112025 11/23/2020 13.49  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0643 460B BOOK **
SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2112025 11/23/2020 13.49  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0643 460B BOOK **
SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2112025 11/23/2020 13.49  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0643 460B BOOK **
SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2112025 11/23/2020 1.62  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0643 460B SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2112701 12/04/2020 3,827.85  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0643 460B BOOK **
SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2112701 12/04/2020 599.85  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0643 460B BOOK **
SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2112702 12/04/2020 25.65 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0643 310F BOOK **
SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2112702 12/04/2020 26.10 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0643 310F BOOK **

SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2112702 12/04/2020 28.80  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0643 310F BOOK **
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SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2112702 12/04/2020 48.06 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0643 310F BOOK **
SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2112702 12/04/2020 67.50  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0643 310F BOOK **
SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2112702 12/04/2020 323.00 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0643 310F  BOOK **
SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2112702 12/04/2020 169.00  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0643 310F  BOOK **
SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2112702 12/04/2020 48.54  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0643 310F SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
10 FY 2021 54,015.03
ADG BLUSOURCE LLC 2112903 12/08/2020 231.00  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  BACKPACK, STUDENT**
ADG BLUSOURCE LLC 2112903 12/08/2020 231.00  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  BACKPACK, STUDENT**
ADG BLUSOURCE LLC 2112903 12/08/2020 231.00 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  BACKPACK, STUDENT**
ADG BLUSOURCE LLC 2112903 12/08/2020 231.00 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  BACKPACK, STUDENT**
ADG BLUSOURCE LLC 2112903 12/08/2020 231.00 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  BACKPACK, STUDENT**
ADG BLUSOURCE LLC 2112903 12/08/2020 231.00  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  BACKPACK, STUDENT**
ADG BLUSOURCE LLC 2112903 12/08/2020 231.00  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  BACKPACK, STUDENT**
ADG BLUSOURCE LLC 2112903 12/08/2020 231.00  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  BACKPACK, STUDENT**
CDW LLC 2113441 12/17/2020 131.18  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0734 900XF  COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**
CDW LLC 2113441 12/17/2020 18.66  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041059 0610 900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **
CDW LLC 2113441 12/17/2020 18.66  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041059 0610 900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **
LANG COMPANY 2112231 11/24/2020 600.00  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0650 900XF  TONER & SUPPLIES, PARTS, COPIER COPYSTAR (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 228.60  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 349.65  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 279.00  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 1134  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 124.65  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 2790 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 25.65  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 2830 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 6.64  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 6.64  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 574  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 51.48  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 19.98  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 436  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 1129  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 68.36  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 839  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 9.25  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 9.99  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 2371  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 11.80  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 8.03  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 6.63  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 6.23  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
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SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 2574  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 10440  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 1035  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 791  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 13.48  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2111417 11/13/2020 3.64 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111630 11/17/2020 33.50 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041977 0610 900XA  PAPER, GRAPH 3 HOLE 8 1/2" X 11" DOUBLE SIDED

1/4" BLUE RULING 16 LB 500 SHEETS/REAM SCHOOL
SMART VR #086667

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111816 11/19/2020 484.00 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  BOARD, DRY ERASE WHITE 9" X 12" DOUBLE SIDED
BLANK ON ONE SIDE SKIP-A-LINE ON OTHER SIDE
FLIPSIDE WITH MARKER. VR #2010561

6 FY 2021 4,633.13

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2113684  12/22/2020 2,940.00 CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052826 0679 736X  COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **

ASSETGENIE INC 2113706 12/22/2020 590.00 CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052826 0679 736X SERVIC;:, WARRANTY (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

ASSETGENIE INC 2113706 12/22/2020 200.00 CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052826 0679 736X  SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2113289 12/15/2020 213.07 CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052170 0643  310E  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2113289 12/15/2020 213.07 CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052170 0643  310E  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2113289 12/15/2020 33558  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052170 0643  310E  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2113289 12/15/2020 213.07 CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052170 0643  310E  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2113289 12/15/2020 640.07 CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052170 0643  310E  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2113289 12/15/2020 213.07 CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052170 0643  310E  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2113289 12/15/2020 227.04  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052170 0643  310E  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2113289 12/15/2020 773.04  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052170 0643  310E  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2113289 12/15/2020 272.54  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052170 0643  310E  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2113289 12/15/2020 52891  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052170 0643  310E  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2113289 12/15/2020 205.51 CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052170 0643  310E  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2113289 12/15/2020 563.77  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052170 0643  310E  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2113289 12/15/2020 259.97  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052170 0643  310E  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2113289  12/15/2020 554.67 CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052170 0643  310E  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2113289 12/15/2020 554.67 CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052170 0643  310E  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CDW LLC 2111935 11/20/2020 110.69  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051077 0734  900XF COMPUTER, HARDWARE (INTERACTIVE FLAT

PANEL, PRINTERS (INCLUDING 3D), SCANNERS,
ETC.) (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2111436 11/13/2020 27.66  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051121 0610  900XA ENVELOPE, CATALOG 10" X 13" 28 LB. KRAFT
GUMMED FLAPS REINFORCED EYELET & 2 PRONG
CLASP 100/BOX UNIVERSAL VR #UNV35267

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111779 11/19/2020 27.89  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111779 11/19/2020 3440  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111779 11/19/2020 10.22 CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111779 11/19/2020 13.94  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
LITERACY RESOURCES LLC 2112704 12/04/2020 79.99  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051121 0643 900XA  BOOK **

LITERACY RESOURCES LLC 2112704 12/04/2020 8.00  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051121 0643 900XA  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2111817 11/19/2020 19495  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051053 0643 900XF  BOOK **

SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2112497 12/02/2020 116.10 ~ CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111437 11/13/2020 64.89 CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051121 0610 900XA ENVELOPE, CATALOG 6" X 9" 28 LB. KRAFT

GUMMED FLAPS 500/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR

#2013914
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111437 11/13/2020 54.16 CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051121 0610 900XA  ENVELOPE, CATALOG 9" X 12" 28 LB. KRAFT

W/GUMMED FLAP REINFORCED EYELET & 2 PRONG
CLASP 100/BOX STANDARD ENVELOPE #90 VR

#2013917

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2112705 12/04/2020 22.14  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051977 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2112705 12/04/2020 2214  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051977 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2112705 12/04/2020 296  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051977 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2112705 12/04/2020 22.14  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2112705 12/04/2020 8.89  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

TRES COMMUNICATIONS LLC 2111733 11/18/2020 20825  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052826 0697 780X  PRINTING, MISCELLANEOUS **

12 FY 2021 10,527.46

AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION INC 2111650 11/17/2020 6,81450  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
*%

AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION INC 2112505 12/02/2020 42000 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0643 900XS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
k%

ASCEND LEARNING HOLDINGS LLC 2113196 12/14/2020 3,100.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0646 900XS TEST*

AUTOZONE STORES LLC 2111595 11/17/2020 3,150.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, AUTOMOTIVE **

CARDINAL CARRYOR INC 2112787  12/07/2020 183.60  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0433 900XS SERVICE, REPAIR **

CASEYS WOOD PRODUCTS 2113312 12/16/2020 136.50  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
*%

CASEYS WOOD PRODUCTS 2113312 12/16/2020 148.50  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
k%

CDW LLC 2113442 12/17/2020 1,113.00  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0739 900XS EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

CDW LLC 2113589 12/21/2020 49152  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0734 900XS COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**

DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2111767 11/18/2020 9637  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2111767 11/18/2020 385.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2111767 11/18/2020 4025  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2111767 11/18/2020 3927  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2111767 11/18/2020 3255 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2111767 11/18/2020 2430  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2111767 11/18/2020 4279  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2111767 11/18/2020 4266  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2111767 11/18/2020 1700  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2111767 11/18/2020 3434  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)

(7793) **
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DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2111767 11/18/2020 5440  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
7793) **
DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2111767 11/18/2020 71.74  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS ;QUI)PMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
7793) **
DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2111767 11/18/2020 207.90  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS fEQUII’MENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
7793) **
DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2111767 11/18/2020 6327  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS ;ZQUI)PMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
7793) **
DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2111767 11/18/2020 13.00  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS (EQUI)PMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
7793) **
DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2111767 11/18/2020 83.34  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS ;QUI)PMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
7793) **
DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2111767 11/18/2020 33460 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS fEQUII’MENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
7793) **
DINE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2111767 11/18/2020 206.88  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS ;ZQUI)PMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
7793) **
FASTENAL COMPANY 2113734 12/22/2020 1338 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS (EQUI)PMENT & SUPPLIES, SAFETY (7825)**
FASTENAL COMPANY 2113734 12/22/2020 166.19  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, SAFETY (7825)**
FASTENAL COMPANY 2113734 12/22/2020 1428  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, SAFETY (7825)%*
FASTENAL COMPANY 2113734 12/22/2020 24777  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, SAFETY (7825)**
GLEIM PUBLICATIONS INC 2112170 11/24/2020 1,175.16  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0646 900XS  TEST*
GLEIM PUBLICATIONS INC 2112171 11/24/2020 377.19  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0646 900XS ~ TEST*
GLEIM PUBLICATIONS INC 2112171 11/24/2020 16.75  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0646 900XS  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
LOWES COMPANIES INC 2113436 12/17/2020 1,614.00  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0610 900XS  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **
LOWES COMPANIES INC 2113436 12/17/2020 20.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0610 900XS  SERVICE, DELIVERY CHARGE **
MALONE VENTURES LLC 2112206 11/24/2020 1,620.00  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0349 900XS  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
NATIONAL ACAD OF EMERGENCY DI¢ 2112540 12/03/2020 90.00  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0810 900XS  SERVICE, FEE **
NOCTI 2112906 12/08/2020 851.00  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0646 900XS  TEST*
NOCTI 2112906 12/08/2020 1,700.00  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0646 900XS  TEST*
NOCTI 2112907 12/08/2020 120.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0646 900XS  TEST*
NOCTI 2112908 12/08/2020 1,750.00  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0646 900XS  TEST*
POCKET NURSE 2113247 12/15/2020 4490  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **
POCKET NURSE 2113247 12/15/2020 3.10 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **
POCKET NURSE 2113247 12/15/2020 25.18  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **
POCKET NURSE 2113247 12/15/2020 8.50  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **
POCKET NURSE 2113247 12/15/2020 8.05 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **
POCKET NURSE 2113247 12/15/2020 9.40  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **
POCKET NURSE 2113247 12/15/2020 1525  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **
POCKET NURSE 2113247 12/15/2020 12.55  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **
POCKET NURSE 2113247 12/15/2020 100.78  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **
POCKET NURSE 2113247 12/15/2020 19.75  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL

EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **
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POCKET NURSE 2113247 12/15/2020 410.16  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113247 12/15/2020 928.56  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113247 12/15/2020 2339  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113247 12/15/2020 13498  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113247 12/15/2020 61.80  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113247 12/15/2020 88.80  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113247 12/15/2020 12.58  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113247 12/15/2020 9.80  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113247 12/15/2020 3.50  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113247 12/15/2020 7.00  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113247 12/15/2020 7.55  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113247 12/15/2020 148.40  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113247 12/15/2020 3148  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113247 12/15/2020 160.80  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113248 12/15/2020 213.85  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113248 12/15/2020 27.80  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113248 12/15/2020 287.84  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113248 12/15/2020 70.18  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113248 12/15/2020 3599  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113248 12/15/2020 407.68  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113248 12/15/2020 32.60 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113249 12/15/2020 2920  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113249 12/15/2020 1430  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113249 12/15/2020 5570 ~ CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113249 12/15/2020 1120  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113249 12/15/2020 10.75  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113249 12/15/2020 52.10  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL

EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **
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POCKET NURSE 2113249 12/15/2020 4948  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113249 12/15/2020 1520  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113249 12/15/2020 1844  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113249 12/15/2020 8.63 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113249 12/15/2020 29.69  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113249 12/15/2020 827  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113249 12/15/2020 7730  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113249 12/15/2020 29.68  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113249 12/15/2020 6740  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113249 12/15/2020 40940  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113249 12/15/2020 2245  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113249 12/15/2020 490  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113249 12/15/2020 990 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113249 12/15/2020 2785  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113249 12/15/2020 98.80  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113249 12/15/2020 35990 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POCKET NURSE 2113249 12/15/2020 3321  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, CAREER AND TECHNICAL
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

POSEY EQUIPMENT SERVICE 2113397 12/17/2020 11500  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0433 900XS  SERVICE, REPAIR **

POSEY EQUIPMENT SERVICE 2113397 12/17/2020 5500 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0433 900XS  SERVICE, REPAIR **

POSEY EQUIPMENT SERVICE 2113397 12/17/2020 5500 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0433 900XS SERVICE, REPAIR **

POSEY EQUIPMENT SERVICE 2113397 12/17/2020 53500 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0650  900XS SOFTWARE **

POSEY EQUIPMENT SERVICE 2113397 12/17/2020 43499  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0650  900XS SOFTWARE **

POSEY EQUIPMENT SERVICE 2113397 12/17/2020 15.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0433 900XS  SERVICE, REPAIR **

POSEY EQUIPMENT SERVICE 2113397 12/17/2020 109.00  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0433 900XS  SERVICE, REPAIR **

POSEY EQUIPMENT SERVICE 2113397 12/17/2020 69.54  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0433 900XS  SERVICE, REPAIR **

POSEY EQUIPMENT SERVICE 2113397 12/17/2020 5500 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0433 900XS SERVICE, REPAIR **

POSEY EQUIPMENT SERVICE 2113397 12/17/2020 160.00  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0433 900XS SERVICE, REPAIR **

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC 2113279 12/15/2020 36.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
3k

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC 2113279 12/15/2020 70.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
Kk

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC 2113279 12/15/2020 73.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING

ok

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC 2113279 12/15/2020 100.00  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING

ek
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PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC 2113279 12/15/2020 358.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
ko

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC 2113279 12/15/2020 250.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
k%

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC 2113279 12/15/2020 250.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
*k

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC 2113279 12/15/2020 3500 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
ok

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC 2113279 12/15/2020 140.00  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
ko

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC 2113279 12/15/2020 66.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
k%

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC 2113280 12/15/2020 60.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
*k

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC 2113280 12/15/2020 310.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
ok

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC 2113280 12/15/2020 310.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
ok

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC 2113281 12/15/2020 130.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
k%

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC 2113281 12/15/2020 230.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
*k

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC 2113281 12/15/2020 298.00  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
ok

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC 2113281 12/15/2020 298.00  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
ko

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC 2113281 12/15/2020 318.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
k%

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC 2113281 12/15/2020 598.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
*k

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC 2113281 12/15/2020 318.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
ok

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC 2113281 12/15/2020 198.00  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
ok

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC 2113281 12/15/2020 106.00  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
k%

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC 2113281 12/15/2020 21.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
*k

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC 2113281 12/15/2020 220.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
ok

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC 2113281 12/15/2020 2025  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
ok

REALITY WORKS INC 2111713 11/18/2020 949.00  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

ROBOTSHOP INC 2112044 11/23/2020 357.77  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0650 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
k%

ROBOTSHOP INC 2112044 11/23/2020 4,497.75  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0650 900XS  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
ok

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2112200 11/24/2020 627.30  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2112200 11/24/2020 47295 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2112200 11/24/2020 177.50  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2112200 11/24/2020 25.16 ~ CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2112200 11/24/2020 2471  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2112200 11/24/2020 2232 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
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SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2112200 11/24/2020 7.19  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2112200 11/24/2020 11.88  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2113619 12/21/2020 1,305.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2113831 12/23/2020 17.00  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2113831 12/23/2020 5825  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2113831 12/23/2020 3870  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113781 12/22/2020 5,526.36  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0733 900XS COMPUTER, WORKSTATION TABLES, CARTS, STUDY

CARRELS. BALT/MOORE CO. ONLY (7906) (BID
DISOUNT IS 42.50%) **

SNAP ON INDUSTRIAL 2112036  11/23/2020 564.15 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0650  900XS SOFTWARE **

SPARKFUN ELECTRONICS 2112037 11/23/2020 1,650.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0650  900XS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
*%

SPARKFUN ELECTRONICS 2112835  12/07/2020 3,700.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0734 900XS ELECTRONIC,TEACHING AIDS AND SUPPLIES **

SPARKFUN ELECTRONICS 2112835  12/07/2020 699.30  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0650  900XS ELECTRONIC,TEACHING AIDS AND SUPPLIES **

THE J SARLEY COMPANY 2111597 11/17/2020 22.80  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS TOOL, PORTABLE POWER & ACCESSORIES. DEWALT.
NO SUBSTITUTE (7507) **

THE J SARLEY COMPANY 2111597 11/17/2020 5577  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS TOOL, PLIERS WRENCHES, ETC VISE-GRIP IRWIN NO
SUBSTITUTE (7507) **

THE J SARLEY COMPANY 2111597 11/17/2020 38.16 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS TOOL, PLIERS WRENCHES, ETC VISE-GRIP IRWIN NO
SUBSTITUTE (7507) **

THE J SARLEY COMPANY 2111597 11/17/2020 19.94  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS TOOL, PLIERS WRENCHES, ETC VISE-GRIP IRWIN NO
SUBSTITUTE (7507) **

THE J SARLEY COMPANY 2111597 11/17/2020 17.35  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS TOOL, PORTABLE POWER & ACCESSORIES. DEWALT.
NO SUBSTITUTE (7507) **

THE J SARLEY COMPANY 2111597 11/17/2020 1579  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS TOOL, PORTABLE POWER & ACCESSORIES. DEWALT.
NO SUBSTITUTE (7507) **

THE J SARLEY COMPANY 2111597 11/17/2020 18.54  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS TOOL, CARPENTER STANLEY. NO SUBSTITUTE (7507)
Kk

THE J SARLEY COMPANY 2111597 11/17/2020 84.58  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS TOOL, PORTABLE POWER & ACCESSORIES. DREMEL.
NO SUBSTITUTE (7507) **

THE J SARLEY COMPANY 2111597 11/17/2020 3049  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS TOOL, PORTABLE POWER & ACCESSORIES. DREMEL.
NO SUBSTITUTE (7507) **

THE J SARLEY COMPANY 2111597 11/17/2020 209.12  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS TOOL, PORTABLE POWER & ACCESSORIES. DEWALT.
NO SUBSTITUTE (7507) **

THE J SARLEY COMPANY 2112518 12/02/2020 29350  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT, AUTOMOTIVE **

THE J SARLEY COMPANY 2112519 12/02/2020 206.79 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS TOOL, ELECTRIC **

THE J SARLEY COMPANY 2112519 12/02/2020 161.71 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS TOOL, ELECTRIC **

THE J SARLEY COMPANY 2112519 12/02/2020 1,403.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS ACCESSORIES, TOOL **

VWR FUNDING INC 2113510 12/21/2020 12920  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS CHEMICAL, SCIENCE (7795) (BID DISCOUNT IS
35.00% OFF LIST) **

WITMER PUBLIC SAFETY GROUP INC 2112027  11/23/2020 271.68  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
*%

WITMER PUBLIC SAFETY GROUP INC 2112027  11/23/2020 9405 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
k%

WITMER PUBLIC SAFETY GROUPINC 2112027 11/23/2020 27170  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
Hk

WITMER PUBLIC SAFETY GROUPINC 2112027 11/23/2020 3229  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
k3

WITMER PUBLIC SAFETY GROUP INC 2112027  11/23/2020 1400  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

39 FY 2021 62,458.48
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ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2112706 12/04/2020 205.50  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1672826 0679 737X IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1700000683) **
COURIER JOURNAL 2113812 12/23/2020 140.78  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1673611 0450 921XX  SERVICE, ADVERTISING **
HYOCO DISTRIBUTION INC 2112133 11/24/2020 450.00  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0432 900XF  ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS SIGN **
HYOCO DISTRIBUTION INC 2112133 11/24/2020 67.95  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0432 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
NEARPOD INC 2111621 11/17/2020 3,000.00  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1672013 0650 162F SOFTWARE **
PEAR DECK INC 2112054 11/23/2020 2,292.00  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1672013 0650 162F SOFTWARE **
SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2112063 11/23/2020 1,622.00  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1672013 0734 162F  COMPUTER, STUDENT INSTRUCTIONAL DEVICE

PORTABLE (KYMA-758-2100000423) ** LATITUDE
3390 2-in-1, INTEL CORE i5-8250U QUAD CORE,
1.6GHZ, 13.3" EMBEDDED TOUCH SCREEN, 8GB
MEMORY, 256GB SATA SSD HARD DRIVE, WIN 10
PRO ACADEMIC, 3 YEAR NBD WARRANTY

6 FY 2021 7,778.23
JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY COMPANY IN 2112395 12/01/2020 260.00  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6802826 0679 711X RIBBON **
JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY COMPANY IN' 2112395 12/01/2020 13.00 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6802826 0679 711X SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2112815 12/07/2020 557.75  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801977 0643 900XA  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2112815 12/07/2020 552.00  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801977 0643 900XA  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2112815 12/07/2020 49242  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801977 0643 900XA  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2112815 12/07/2020 160.22  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801977 0643 900XA  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
2 FY 2021 2,035.39
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2113040 12/10/2020 9.08  CARY HOME SCHOOL 9992027 0643 310GN  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2113040 12/10/2020 3.49  CARY HOME SCHOOL 9992027 0643 310GN  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2113040 12/10/2020 16.09  CARY HOME SCHOOL 9992027 0643 310GN  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2113040 12/10/2020 16.09  CARY HOME SCHOOL 9992027 0643 310GN  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2113040 12/10/2020 34.15  CARY HOME SCHOOL 9992027 0643 310GN  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2113040 12/10/2020 2279  CARY HOME SCHOOL 9992027 0643 310GN  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (7653)**
1 FY 2021 101.69
APPLE COMPUTER INC 2113667 12/22/2020 2,370.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792143 0734 348G COMPUTER, APPLE TEACHER & BUSINESS
INSTRUCTIONAL DEVICE PORTABLE (ACCT#
49393/ADCA# 1368150) MVVIJ2LL/A, 16" MACBOOK
PRO W/ TOUCH BAR, SPACE GRAY, 2.6 GHZ 6-CORE
9TH GEN, INTEL CORE i7, RADEON PRO 5300M W/
4GB OFGGDDR6 MEMORY, 512GB SSD STORAGE,
FOUR THUNDERBOLT 3 PORTS, TOUCH BAR/TOUCH
ID, BACKLIT KEYBOARD-US ENGLISH, 3 YEAR
APPLECARE+ S7734LL/A - REF QUOTE# 2206507128
APPLE COMPUTER INC 2113668 12/22/2020 849.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792760 0734 348G COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **
APPLE COMPUTER INC 2113668 12/22/2020 149.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792760 0734 348G APPLE, i—IARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**
BEST STAMP AND SEAL COMPANY INt 2112369 12/01/2020 1,400.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0349 900XF  SERVICE, FEE **
BEST STAMP AND SEAL COMPANY INt 2112369 12/01/2020 400.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0349 900XF  SERVICE, FEE **
BEST STAMP AND SEAL COMPANY INt 2112369 12/01/2020 150.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0349 900XF  SERVICE, FEE **
BEST STAMP AND SEAL COMPANY INt 2112369 12/01/2020 43.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL

MAINTENANCE **
BEST STAMP AND SEAL COMPANY INt 2112369 12/01/2020 50.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0349 900XF  SERVICE, FEE **
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BLUEGRASS EDUCATIONAL TECHNO! 2112060  11/23/2020 1,947.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792143 0734 348G EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VEX ROBOTICS **

BLUEGRASS EDUCATIONAL TECHNO! 2112060 11/23/2020 5643  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792143 0734 348G SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

BSN SPORTS 2113659  12/22/2020 3,149.99  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791025 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2017) (1020) **

BSN SPORTS 2113659 12/22/2020 2,600.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791025 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2017) (1020) **

BSN SPORTS 2113659 12/22/2020 150.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791025 0610  900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112196 11/24/2020 90.93  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791059 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2112378 12/01/2020 7400  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0610  900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 60 YDS
WITH DISPENSER 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY
COMMERCIAL GRADE DUCK VR #DUC1259457

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2112378 12/01/2020 3740  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0610  900XF BOARD, PRESENTATION 48" x 36" WHITE TRI-FOLD
SINGLE WALL CORRUGATION FOLDS TO 24" X 36"
PACON #3763 VR #PAC3763

GREENWAY SHREDDING & RECYCLIN 2112480  12/02/2020 350.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0349  900XF  SERVICE, FEE **

KENILWORTH MEDIA INC 2112010 11/23/2020 2,600.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792138 0646 348G TEST*

KENTUCKY COMMUNITY & TECHNIC 2111442 11/16/2020 168.98  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0569  900XF  SERVICE, TUITION **

KENTUCKY COMMUNITY & TECHNIC 2112523  12/02/2020 2,990.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792138 0646 348G TEST*

KURTZ BROS INC 2112377 12/01/2020 3920 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0610  900XF  SCISSORS, STUDENT POINTED TIP, 7" LONG, 2 3/4"
CUT, RIGHT OR LEFT HAND, STAINLESS STEEL
BLADES FISKARS #9458 VR #10376

KURTZ BROS INC 2112377 12/01/2020 12.45  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0610  900XF BAND, RUBBER #19 -3 1/2" L X 1/16" W, NATURAL
TAN, 1/4# BOX. ALLIANCE RUBBER #26199 VR
#57587

KURTZ BROS INC 2112377 12/01/2020 5470  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0610  900XF STAPLER, DESKTOP BLACK 20 SHEET STAPLING
CAPACITY SWINGLINE #7040701 VR #12420

LINK ELECTRIC CO INC 2112368 12/01/2020 14330.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0349  900XF  SERVICE, FEE **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2111766 11/18/2020 750.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792138 0739 348G SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2111766 11/18/2020 750.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792138 0739 348G SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2111766 11/18/2020 2848  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792138 0739 348G SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2111766 11/18/2020 22.78  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792138 0739 348G SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2111766 11/18/2020 338  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792138 0739 348G SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2111766 11/18/2020 1129  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792138 0739 348G SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

MEL OWEN MUSIC INC 2111450 11/16/2020 20.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791118 0439  900XF  SERVICE, REPAIR BRASS, PERCUSSION &
WOODWIND INSTRUMENTS (BID DISCOUNT) (7852)
*%

MEL OWEN MUSIC INC 2111450 11/16/2020 734  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791118 0610  900XF  SERVICE, REPAIR BRASS, PERCUSSION &
WOODWIND INSTRUMENTS (BID DISCOUNT) (7852)
*%

NOCTI 2113517 12/21/2020 1428.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792138 0646 348G TEST*

NOCTI 2113517 12/21/2020 2,925.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792138 0646 348G TEST*

PIONEER MANUFACTURING CO 2111522 11/16/2020 93.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792828 0679 741X  PAINT, FIELD MARKING PAINT, AEROSOL, WHITE
12/CS VR #AMAXW12

POSITIVE PROMOTIONS INC 2113479 12/18/2020 1,011.15  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792828 0679 741X  IMPRINTED ITEM **

POSITIVE PROMOTIONS INC 2113479 12/18/2020 50.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792828 0679 741X  SERVICE, FEE **



e T
Public Schools A

12/28/2020 Shaping the Future Page 31 0of 232
ORDERS OF THE TREASURER-PURCHASE ORDERS BY DEPARTMENT
11/13/2020 THROUGH  12/27/2020
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE  AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ  DESCRIPTION
POSITIVE PROMOTIONS INC 2113479 12/18/2020 106.17 ~ CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792828 0679 741X SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2113066 12/10/2020 2,498.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792944 0734 348G COMPUTER, HP (KYMA-758-2100000418) **
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2112376 12/01/2020 89.40  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP 4/SET COLORS:

BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, AND RED NON-TOXIC LOW
ODOR SANFORD VR #80074

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2112376 12/01/2020 29.70  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 HB PRESHARPENED 12/BOX
DIXON #12886 VR #12886

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2112376 12/01/2020 19.80  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ NONTOXIC ALL PURPOSE
SCHOOL GLUE ELMERS VR #E501

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2112376 12/01/2020 163.20  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M HIGHLAND VR #6200341296

QUILL CORPORATION 2112379 12/01/2020 1290  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0610 900XF  ERASER, DRY ERASE SOFT PILE 5 1/8" WIDE EXPO
VR #81505 (BID 19-20814)

QUILL CORPORATION 2112379 12/01/2020 1770 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0610 900XF  CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE 8 OZ
SPRAY BOTTLE SANFORD VR #81803 (BID 19-20814)

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2113227 12/14/2020 203.40  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2113227 12/14/2020 21420  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2112375 12/01/2020 19.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0610 900XF  DISPENSER, TAPE 1" CORE WILL ACCEPT 1/2" OR 3/4"

WIDE ROLLS, DESK TYPE BLACK FINISH WEIGHTED
BASE SCHOOL SMART VR #040617

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2112375 12/01/2020 167.60  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
WITH BLUE GRID LINES 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PKG
POST-IT. 3M #560 VR #1438936

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2112375 12/01/2020 10590  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0610 900XF  ENVELOPE, CATALOG 12" X 15 1/2" 28 LB KRAFT
GUMMED FLAPS REINFORCED EYELET & 2 PRONG
CLASP 100/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #2013902

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2112375 12/01/2020 119.10  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0610 900XF  ENVELOPE, CATALOG KRAFT WITH SELF-ADHESIVE
CLOSURE 10" X 13" 28 LB REINFORCED SEAMS
100/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #2013912

SHIVELY SPORTING GOODS 2113660  12/22/2020 1,200.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791025 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2017) (1020) **

SHIVELY SPORTING GOODS 2113660  12/22/2020 507.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791025 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2017) (1020) **

SHIVELY SPORTING GOODS 2113660  12/22/2020 877.50  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791025 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2017) (1020) **

SHIVELY SPORTING GOODS 2113660  12/22/2020 250.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791025 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2017) (1020) **

SOUTHERN INDIANA SCALE COMPAN 2112365 12/01/2020 98.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0349  900XF  SERVICE, FEE **

SOUTHERN INDIANA SCALE COMPAN 2112365 12/01/2020 34400  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0739 900XF EQUIPMENT, MISCELLANEOUS ATHLETIC **

SOUTHERN INDIANA SCALE COMPAN 2112365 12/01/2020 23042  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0739 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

THALES AND CO LLC 2113363 12/17/2020 2,86830  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792138 0697 348G EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
k3

THALES AND CO LLC 2113363 12/17/2020 1,974.10  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792138 0697 348G EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
*%

THALES AND CO LLC 2113363 12/17/2020 35730  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792138 0697 348G EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
k%

THALES AND CO LLC 2113363 12/17/2020 34020  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792138 0697 348G EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
sk

THALES AND CO LLC 2113363 12/17/2020 348.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792138 0697 348G SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

26 FY 2021 54,323.39
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2112351 11/30/2020 167.70  CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461077 0734  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
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TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS INC 2112183 11/24/2020 210.00 CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461121 0734 900XA  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)
2 FY 2021 377.70
LEXISNEXIS MATTHEW BENDER 2112026 11/23/2020 81.00  CHIEF OF STAFF ABI11075 0610 900XS  BOOK **
LEXISNEXIS MATTHEW BENDER 2112026 11/23/2020 26.10  CHIEF OF STAFF AB11075 0610 900XS  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
1 FY 2021 107.10
NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR LEARNINC 2111703 11/18/2020 81.00  CHIRSTIAN ACADEMY 9842027 0338 401EP  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **
NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR LEARNINC 2112884 12/08/2020 135.00  CHIRSTIAN ACADEMY 9842027 0338 401EP  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **
SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2113293 12/16/2020 99,886.80  CHIRSTIAN ACADEMY 9842027 0734 613FP  COMPUTER EQUIPMENT (DELL)
(KYMA-758-1900000912)**
THE ACADEMIC SUCCESS CTR OF KY 2111639 11/17/2020 4,773.00  CHIRSTIAN ACADEMY 9842027 0322 401FP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
4 FY 2021 122,071.20
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2111531 11/16/2020 13.20  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G BOARD, DRY ERASE, WHITE 9" X 12" TWO SIDED,
PLAIN DRY ERASE BOARD, MAGNETIC. VR
#FLP10077
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2111531 11/16/2020 5.10  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G PAPER, CHART 24" X 32" TABLET 1 1/2" RULED

WHITE BOND SPIRAL BOUND STIFF BACK 2 HOLE
PUNCH (25 SHEETS/TABLET) PACON #74710 VR

#PAC74710

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2111531 11/16/2020 3.96  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G PENCIL, WRITING BEGINNER, 3.6MM BLACK LEAD
12/PK LIQUIMARK #66521 VR #LI1Q66521

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2111531 11/16/2020 3.70  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 60 YDS

WITH DISPENSER 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY
COMMERCIAL GRADE DUCK VR #DUC1259457

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2111531 11/16/2020 2.84 ~ CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 54.6
YDS 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL GRADE
DUCK VR #DUC299002

KURTZ BROS INC 2111530 11/16/2020 6.23 ~ CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G ERASER, DRY ERASE STUDENT FELT 2" X 2" 12/PACK
FLIPSIDE #30009 VR #09075
KURTZ BROS INC 2111530 11/16/2020 3520  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G PAINT, WATERCOLOR 8 COLOR SET W/ #7 BRUSH

(BLACK, RED, ORANGE, YELLOW, GREEN, BLUE,
VIOLET, AND BROWN) CRAYOLA #0080 VR #44006

KURTZ BROS INC 2111530 11/16/2020 526  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G PORTFOLIO, 2 XL POCKETS HOLDS 150 SHEETS UP
TO 9" X 12", ASSORTED COLORS, 25/BOX. FILE-EZ
#80912 VR #58086

KURTZ BROS INC 2111530 11/16/2020 1.58 ~ CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G STRIP, SENTENCE TAG BOARD 3" X 24" WHITE
100/PK. PACON VR #P5166

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111780 11/19/2020 836 ~ CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G EQUIPMENT, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111780 11/19/2020 55.75 ~ CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G EQUIPMENT, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111780 11/19/2020 27.89  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111780 11/19/2020 27.89  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111780 11/19/2020 13.94  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111780 11/19/2020 27.89  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111780 11/19/2020 46.49  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111780 11/19/2020 27.89  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111780 11/19/2020 27.89  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111780 11/19/2020 37.19  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2111534 11/16/2020 597  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G BINDER, VINYL, 2" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING HOLD 8

1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BURGUNDY, GREEN, GREY, PURPLE, RED AND
WHITE) SAMSILL VR #SAM116XX SPECIFY COLOR **
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2111534 11/16/2020 49.19  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G CLASSPACK, MARKERS CONICAL TIP
NON-WASHABLE 256 MARKERS (16 DIFFERENT
COLORS-16 OF EACH COLOR) CRAYOLA VR #58-8201

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2111534 11/16/2020 5.89  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE 3 LB PLASTIC
BUCKET, VIOLET CRAYOLA #57-0015-040

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2111534 11/16/2020 5.89  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE 3 LB RESEALABLE
PLASTIC BUCKET GREEN CRAYOLA #57-0015-044

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2111534 11/16/2020 20.40  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE DISAPPEARING
PURPLE ELMERS VR #ES555

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2111534 11/16/2020 1490  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP 4/SET COLORS:

BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, AND RED NON-TOXIC LOW
ODOR SANFORD VR #80074

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2111534 11/16/2020 2.59  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER TANK STYLE CHISEL TIP
(BLUE, YELLOW FLUORESCENT: GREEN, ORANGE,
PINK, AND YELLOW) 6/BOX. SANFORD VR #25076

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2111534 11/16/2020 1.35  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G TAPE, CELLOPHANE 1/2" X 1296" 1" CORE 3M
HIGHLAND VR #5910121296

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111691 11/18/2020 0.97  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50"
ROLL CANARY YELLOW PACON #0037086 VR
#006066

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111691 11/18/2020 0.97  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL NILE GREEN PACON #0037126 VR #006072

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111691 11/18/2020 0.97  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50"
ROLL AZURE BLUE PACON #37166 VR #006078

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111691 11/18/2020 1.08 ~ CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G CARD, INDEX BLANK 4" X 6" WHITE (100/PKG)
SCHOOL SMART BY APC VR #088712

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111691 11/18/2020 16.46 ~ CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G GLUE PUMP FOR 128 OZ BOTTLE OF GLUE ELMERS
#E343 VR #067912

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111691 11/18/2020 8.76  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G MARKER, FLIP CHART BULLET TIP 8/BOX (COLORS:

2 BLACK, 1 BLUE, ] BROWN, | GREEN, 1 MAGENTA, 1
ORANGE, AND 1 RED) SHARPIE 22478 VR #418801
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111691 11/18/2020 2,58  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G PAPER, NEWSPRINT 9" X 12" 30LB UNIVERSAL
PRACTICE DRAWING TYPE WHITE #1 GRADE 500
SHEETS/REAM SCHOOL SMART VR #085596

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111692 11/18/2020 8.44  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111692 11/18/2020 1570 ~ CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111692 11/18/2020 11.02 ~ CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111692 11/18/2020 8.38  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172001 0610 135G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
6 FY 2021 559.76
ETA HAND2MIND 2112958 12/09/2020 21.45  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
ETA HAND2MIND 2112958 12/09/2020 19.95  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
ETA HAND2MIND 2112958 12/09/2020 89.99  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2113726 12/22/2020 2045  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2113726 12/22/2020 20.45  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2113726 12/22/2020 7.43  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2113726 12/22/2020 7.43 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
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OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2113717 12/22/2020 131.37  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231013 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2113717 12/22/2020 150.51  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231013 0734 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2113717 12/22/2020 12.97  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231977 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2113693 12/22/2020 5599  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231124 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2113602 12/21/2020 28438  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3232170 0733 069FS  TABLE, KIDNEY 48" X 72" ARTCO BELL #1275F VR
#ABC-1275F (SPECIFY COLOR) **

TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2113602 12/21/2020 28438  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3232170 0733 069FS  TABLE, KIDNEY 48" X 72" ARTCO BELL #1275F VR
#ABC-1275F (SPECIFY COLOR) **

5 FY 2021 1,106.75
CDW LLC 2112339 11/30/2020 7,380.00  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832170 0734 310F  COMPUTER, CHROMEBOOK LAPTOP (KPC CLS-2017)
1020) **

CDW LLC 2112416 12/01/2020 995.00 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832170 0734 310F EZOMI)’UTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**

HARVARD ASSOCIATES INC 2112605 12/03/2020 69.95 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832013 0650 162F SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

HARVARD ASSOCIATES INC 2112605 12/03/2020 2495  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832013 0650 162F SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

HARVARD ASSOCIATES INC 2112605 12/03/2020 6.00 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832013 0650 162F SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111474 11/16/2020 27.89  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111474 11/16/2020 27.89  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111474 11/16/2020 9.29  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111474 11/16/2020 2324  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111482 11/16/2020 27.89  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111482 11/16/2020 4649  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111482 11/16/2020 4649  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111482 11/16/2020 29.74  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111482 11/16/2020 18.59  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LEE AND LOW BOOKS INC 2112263 11/25/2020 10.95 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832826 0679 738X BOOK **

LEE AND LOW BOOKS INC 2112263 11/25/2020 10.95 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832826 0679 738X BOOK **

LEE AND LOW BOOKS INC 2112263 11/25/2020 10.95 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832826 0679 738X BOOK **

LEE AND LOW BOOKS INC 2112263 11/25/2020 10.95 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832826 0679 738X BOOK **

LEE AND LOW BOOKS INC 2112263 11/25/2020 1895  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832826 0679 738X BOOK **

LEE AND LOW BOOKS INC 2112263 11/25/2020 8.95 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832826 0679 738X BOOK **

LEE AND LOW BOOKS INC 2112263 11/25/2020 10.95 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832826 0679 738X BOOK **

LEE AND LOW BOOKS INC 2112263 11/25/2020 10.95 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832826 0679 738X BOOK **

LEE AND LOW BOOKS INC 2112263 11/25/2020 10.95 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832826 0679 738X BOOK **

LEE AND LOW BOOKS INC 2112263 11/25/2020 10.95 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832826 0679 738X BOOK **

LEE AND LOW BOOKS INC 2112263 11/25/2020 10.95 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832826 0679 738X BOOK **

LEE AND LOW BOOKS INC 2112263 11/25/2020 10.95 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832826 0679 738X BOOK **

LEE AND LOW BOOKS INC 2112263 11/25/2020 10.99  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832826 0679 738X SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2113824 12/23/2020 7190  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832797 0643 310GM  MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/SET
SANFORD VR #860XX SERIES COLORS: BLACK,
BLUE, RED **SPECIFY COLOR**

SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2113814 12/23/2020 310.00 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832170 0650 310E  SERVICE, SUBSCRIPTION (ON-LINE) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2112224 11/24/2020 728.96  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832013 0734 162F  COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS

(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2113826 12/23/2020 302.50 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832797 0643 310GM BOARD, DRY ERASE WHITE 9" X 12" DOUBLE SIDED

BLANK ON ONE SIDE SKIP-A-LINE ON OTHER SIDE
FLIPSIDE WITH MARKER. VR #2010561

10 FY 2021 10,403.24

BLUEGRASS LAWN AND GARDEN 2111663 11/17/2020 299.94  COLERIDGE TAYLOR MONTESSORI ES 6601077 0697  900XF  TOOL, HORTICULTURE OUTDOOR POWER &
ACCESSORIES. STIHL. NO SUBSTITUTE (7507) **

CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 2112326 11/30/2020 3,81530  COLERIDGE TAYLOR MONTESSORI ES 6602013 0734  162F  PROJECTORS (EPSON UK ENAP# 8066 PRICING (UK#
1642-16C) **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2112483 12/02/2020 60.95  COLERIDGE TAYLOR MONTESSORI ES 6601982 0610  900XA PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"

ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M #R330-12AN

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2112012 11/23/2020 33.85  COLERIDGE TAYLOR MONTESSORI ES 6601982 0610 900XA  ENVELOPE, CATALOG 9" X 12" 28 LB. KRAFT
W/GUMMED FLAP REINFORCED EYELET & 2 PRONG
CLASP 100/BOX STANDARD ENVELOPE #90 VR

#2013917

TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS INC 2112178 11/24/2020 2,380.00 COLERIDGE TAYLOR MONTESSORI ES 6602013 0734 162F  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS INC 2112182 11/24/2020 17400  COLERIDGE TAYLOR MONTESSORI ES 6601077 0734  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

U S POSTAL SERVICE 2112013 11/23/2020 1,100.00 COLERIDGE TAYLOR MONTESSORI ES 6601077 0531  900XF SERVICE, POSTAGE/POSTAL **

7 FY 2021 7,891.74

CONSTANT CONTACT INC 2112769 12/07/2020 5,285.78  COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCI1619 0349  900XS SERVICE, DATA PROCESSING **

COURIER JOURNAL 2112503 12/02/2020 236.83  COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCI1749 0642  900XS NEWSPAPER **

MEDIA LIBRARY KY LLC 2111489 11/16/2020 2,400.00 COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCI1619 0349  900XS SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

3 FY 2021 7,922.61

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2112034 11/23/2020 17100 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642013 0734  162F  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2112034 11/23/2020 78.84  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642013 0734  162F  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2112034 11/23/2020 6.63  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642013 0734 162F  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2112034 11/23/2020 119.99  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642013 0734 162F  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

DEMCO 2111364 11/13/2020 3.19 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641059 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS LIBRARY (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

DEMCO 2111364 11/13/2020 24.58  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641059 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS LIBRARY (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

DEMCO 2111364 11/13/2020 3277  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641059 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS LIBRARY (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

DEMCO 2111364 11/13/2020 19.66  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641059 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS LIBRARY (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

DEMCO 2111364 11/13/2020 836  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641059 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS LIBRARY (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

DEMCO 2111364 11/13/2020 1144  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641059 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS LIBRARY (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

KURTZ BROS INC 2111363 11/13/2020 10560  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641061 0610  900XA PAINT, WATERCOLOR 8 COLOR SET W/ #7 BRUSH

(BLACK, RED, ORANGE, YELLOW, GREEN, BLUE,
VIOLET, AND BROWN) CRAYOLA #0080 VR #44006

MILLER TRANSPORTATION 2111440 11/16/2020 430.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641727 0514 900XA  SERVICE, BUS, AFTER SCHOOL ACTIVITY AND
ATHLETIC GAME RUNS (7860%*)
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2111361 11/13/2020 12.84 ~ CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641061 0610 900XA  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT 24 COLOR SET
SANFORD #75846
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2111361 11/13/2020 14.78  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641061 0610 900XA  MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP 12 COLOR SET

(AQUA, BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, LIME,
ORANGE, PINK, PLUM, PUMPKIN, PURPLE AND RED)
SANFORD VR #86603

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2111362 11/13/2020 20.40  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641061 0610 900XA  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE DISAPPEARING
PURPLE ELMERS VR #E555

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2111362 11/13/2020 7590  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641061 0610 900XA  MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP BLACK 5.3MM
WIDE OVAL BARREL 12/BOX. SANFORD #38201

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2111362 11/13/2020 58.80  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641061 0610 900XA  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX.
SHARPIE #30001

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2111362 11/13/2020 49.50 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641061 0610 900XA  PENCIL, WRITING #2 HB PRESHARPENED 12/BOX
DIXON #12886 VR #12886

QUILL CORPORATION 2111359 11/13/2020 19.86  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641061 0610 900XA  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED

COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, 1 ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR SANFORD VR #81045 (BID
19-20814)

QUILL CORPORATION 2111359 11/13/2020 1442  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641061 0610 900XA  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER LIQUID PEN STYLE CHISEL
TIP 10/SET (BERRY, BLUE, CORAL, FLUOR GREEN,
FLUOR ORANGE, FLUOR. PINK, FLUOR YELLOW,
INDIGO, PURPLE, AND RED) SHARPIE #24415 VR
#24415 (BID 19-20814)

RAYMOND WEAVER 2111441 11/16/2020 4500 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641118 0610  900XF ORCHESTRA SHEET MUSIC, ACCOMPANIMENT
RECORDINGS (7761) **

RAYMOND WEAVER 2111441 11/16/2020 57.60 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641118 0610  900XF ORCHESTRA SHEET MUSIC, ACCOMPANIMENT
RECORDINGS (7761) **

RAYMOND WEAVER 2111441 11/16/2020 40.50 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641118 0610  900XF ORCHESTRA SHEET MUSIC, ACCOMPANIMENT
RECORDINGS (7761) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111360 11/13/2020 6.79 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641061 0610  900XA FLAG,POSTIT 1" X 1-3/4", POP UP DISPENSER, 200

FLAGS (50 EACH BRIGHT BLUE, BRIGHT PINK,
BRIGHT PURPLE, AND BRIGHT GREEN), INCLUDES
HIGHLIGHTER WITH 50 FLAGS 3M #680-PPBGVA VR#

1329899
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111360 11/13/2020 81.00  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641061 0610 900XA  SCISSORS, CHILDREN'S SAFETY, 5" POINTED TIP,
LEFT OR RIGHT HANDED FISKARS #9430 VR #372701
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111360 11/13/2020 129.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641061 0610 900XA  PENCIL, COLORED PRE-SHARPENED, 24 COLOR SET
CRAYOLA #68-4024 VR #008220
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111360 11/13/2020 52.80  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641061 0610 900XA  ERASER, PENCIL LARGE SOFT PINK BEVEL 2-15/32" X
1" X 3/8" 12/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #077356
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111360 11/13/2020 105.00  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641061 0610 900XA  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP WASHABLE 8

COLOR SET NON-TOXIC (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, &
YELLOW) CRAYOLA VR #58-7808 VR# 008196

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111365 11/13/2020 423.60 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641061 0610 900XA  EQUIPMENT, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111365 11/13/2020 13724 ~ CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641061 0610 900XA  EQUIPMENT, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111722 11/18/2020 1,334.64  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641987 0733 900XA  TABLE, SCIENCE 60" L X 24" W X 30" H. WITH BOOK
BOX. NATIONAL PUBLIC SEATING #SLT-2460-BC VR
#1637590E

SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2112294 11/30/2020 147.74 ~ CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0734 900XF  COMPUTER, PERIPHERALS AND COMPONENTS

(KYMA-758-1900000912)
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12 FY 2021 3,876.43

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2113576 12/21/2020 1475  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF  SHIRT, TEE ADULT LARGE (JCPS ALL-COUNTY) LOGO
PRINTED ON FRONT. GILDAN VR #5000

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2113576 12/21/2020 590 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF  SHIRT, TEE ADULT MEDIUM (JCPS ALL-COUNTY)
LOGO PRINTED ON FRONT. GILDAN VR #5000

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2113576 12/21/2020 26.55 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF  SHIRT, TEE ADULT SMALL (JCPS ALL-COUNTY) LOGO
PRINTED ON FRONT. GILDAN VR #5000

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2113576 12/21/2020 8.85  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF  SHIRT, TEE ADULT X-LARGE (JCPS ALL-COUNTY)
LOGO PRINTED ON FRONT. GILDAN VR #5000

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2113576 12/21/2020 17.10  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF  SHIRT, TEE YOUTH LARGE (JCPS ALL-COUNTY)
LOGO PRINTED ON FRONT. GILDAN VR #5000

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2113576 12/21/2020 2.85  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF  SHIRT, TEE YOUTH MEDIUM (JCPS ALL-COUNTY)
LOGO PRINTED ON FRONT. SHIRT COLOR- GILDAN
VR #5000

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2113576 12/21/2020 570  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF  SHIRT, TEE YOUTH SMALL (JCPS ALL-COUNTY)
LOGO PRINTED ON FRONT. GILDAN VR #5000

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2113576 12/21/2020 1425  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF  SHIRT, TEE YOUTH X-LARGE (JCPS ALL-COUNTY)
LOGO PRINTED ON FRONT. GILDAN VR #5000

DOLLARDAYS INTERNATIONAL INC 2112564 12/03/2020 34272  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602826 0679 761X  CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOQUS **

DOLLARDAYS INTERNATIONAL INC 2112564 12/03/2020 34272  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602826 0679 761X  CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOUS **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111485 11/16/2020 4649  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602001 0610 135G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS ~ 2111485 11/16/2020 4649  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111485 11/16/2020 5579  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111485 11/16/2020 4649  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111485 11/16/2020 13.94  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111485 11/16/2020 13.94  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111485 11/16/2020 1623  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS ~ 2111485 11/16/2020 2789  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111485 11/16/2020 12.08 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602001 0610 135G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2111485 11/16/2020 836  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602001 0610 135G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2111445 11/16/2020 13137  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602001 0650 135G OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2111445 11/16/2020 10034  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602001 0650 135G OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2111843 11/19/2020 16940  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2111843 11/19/2020 109.39  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2111843 11/19/2020 109.39  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2111843 11/19/2020 101.82  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2111843 11/19/2020 13460  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111574 11/17/2020 6729  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602104 0610 125G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111574 11/17/2020 10.03  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602104 0610 125G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111574 11/17/2020 10.03  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602104 0610 125G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111574 11/17/2020 10.03  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602104 0610 125G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111574 11/17/2020 10.03  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602104 0610 125G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111574 11/17/2020 98.96  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602104 0610 125G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111574 11/17/2020 13.85  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602104 0610 125G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111574 11/17/2020 10.03  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602104 0610 125G SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111834 11/19/2020 31.62  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS INC 2112177 11/24/2020 513.00 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602826 0679 761X EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

8 FY 2021 2,700.27

CARMAN LUNEITA COTTON 2113567 12/21/2020 480.00 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192826 0679 712X2  SERVICE, CONSULTANT **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2111586 11/17/2020 103.46  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191053 0647 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112110 11/24/2020 25.86  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191053 0647 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112809 12/07/2020 2097 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112809 12/07/2020 2097 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112809 12/07/2020 1747  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112809 12/07/2020 17.47  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112809 12/07/2020 17.47  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112809 12/07/2020 17.47  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2112809 12/07/2020 1747  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2112218 11/24/2020 12748  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0650 900XA  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

IXL LEARNING INC 2113646 12/21/2020 599.00  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191170 0650 160X  SOFTWARE **

JORDAN WRIGHT 2113662 12/22/2020 480.00  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192826 0679 712X2  SERVICE, CONSULTANT **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2112622 12/04/2020 42029  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192104 0610 125G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

MACKIN BOOK COMPANY 2112621 12/04/2020 84.95  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0643 900XF  BOOK, EBOOKS (% BID 7651)**

MEL OWEN MUSIC INC 2113569 12/21/2020 28.98  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192104 0610 125G REED, Bb CLARINET BOX OF 10. SPECIFY
STRENGTH*** RICO VR #RCA10XX

MEL OWEN MUSIC INC 2113569 12/21/2020 40.00 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192104 0610 125G REED, ALTO SAXOPHONE, BOX OF 10. SPECIFY
STRENGTH*** RICO VR #RJA10XX

MEL OWEN MUSIC INC 2113569 12/21/2020 11.06  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192104 0610 125G SUPPLIES, MUSIC K-12 & ACCESSORIES,
CONCERT/MARCHING BAND: WIND INSTRUMENTS
Kk

MEL OWEN MUSIC INC 2113569 12/21/2020 28.35  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192104 0610 125G SUPPLIES, MUSIC K-12 & ACCESSORIES,
CONCERT/MARCHING BAND: WIND INSTRUMENTS
ok

RENEE APPLING 2113011 12/10/2020 1,800.00  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192104 0349 125G SERVICE, GROUP MENTORING (7577) **

TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS INC 2112988 12/09/2020 328.50  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192104 0739 125G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

12 FY 2021 4,687.22

ATO Z BOOKS LLC 2112148 11/24/2020 35508  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0922170 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

ATO Z BOOKS LLC 2112148 11/24/2020 451.92  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0922170 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

ATO Z BOOKS LLC 2112148 11/24/2020 310.40  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0922170 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

ATO Z BOOKS LLC 2112148 11/24/2020 322.56  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0922170 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2111693 11/18/2020 51200 CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921118 0610 900XF  IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1700000683) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2111693 11/18/2020 102.40  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921118 0610 900XF  IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1700000683) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2112400 12/01/2020 185.00  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0922104 0610 070G IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1700000683) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2113804 12/23/2020 216.00  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921077 0610 900XF  IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS

(KYMA-758-1700000683) **
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GENERATION GENIUS INC 2113775 12/22/2020 125.00  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921170 0650 160X  SOFTWARE **
HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2111514 11/16/2020 6132  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921121 0610 900XA  TISSUE, FACIAL LINT FREE 2 PLY ABSORBENT

POP-UP 100 SHEETS/BOX 30 BXS/CASE. GEORGIA
PACIFIC VR #GEO48580

KURTZ BROS INC 2111499 11/16/2020 474  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921121 0610 900XA  STRIP, SENTENCE TAG BOARD 3" X 24" WHITE
100/PK. PACON VR #P5166
KURTZ BROS INC 2111499 11/16/2020 37.38 ~ CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921121 0610 900XA ERASER, DRY ERASE STUDENT FELT 2" X 2" 12/PACK
FLIPSIDE #30009 VR #09075
LEARNING A-Z COMPANY 2113435 12/17/2020 115.45  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921170 0650 160X SOFTWARE **
OTC BRANDS INC 2112088 11/24/2020 146.77 ~ CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0922797 0643 310GM TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2112088 11/24/2020 6439  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0922797 0643 310GM TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2112088 11/24/2020 99.40  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0922797 0643 310GM TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2112088 11/24/2020 89.45  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0922797 0643 310GM  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2112088 11/24/2020 97.31 CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0922797 0643 310GM TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2112088 11/24/2020 79.50  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0922797 0643 310GM TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2112088 11/24/2020 311.45  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0922797 0643 310GM TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2112088 11/24/2020 13773~ CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0922797 0643 310GM TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2112088 11/24/2020 176.91 CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0922797 0643 310GM TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2112153 11/24/2020 261.13 ~ CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0922104 0610 070G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2112153 11/24/2020 193.07  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0922104 0610 070G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2112153 11/24/2020 232.47  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0922104 0610 070G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2112153 11/24/2020 587.09  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0922104 0610 070G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2112153 11/24/2020 536.94  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0922104 0610 070G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2112153 11/24/2020 71.56  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0922104 0610 070G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2112153 11/24/2020 417.84 ~ CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0922104 0610 070G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2112153 11/24/2020 83.25  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0922104 0610 070G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2112329 11/30/2020 838.00 CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921013 0734 900XF  COMPUTER, INSTRUCTIONAL DEVICE (PORTABLE),

HP 840 G7 ELITEBOOK, INTEL CORE i5-10210U
PROCESSOR, 14" HD LED, 8 GB, 256GB PCle NVMe
VALUE SSD HD, WEBCAM INTEGRATED MODULE,
3C 53WHr BATTERY, INTEL
WI-FI6AX201ax2x2MUMIMOnvP+BT5SWW2Ant,
WINDOWS 10 PRO, 3-YEAR WARRANTY 8QA95AV
(KYMA-758-2100000418)

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2111504 11/16/2020 71.90  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921121 0610 900XA MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/SET
SANFORD VR #860XX SERIES COLORS: BLACK,
BLUE, RED **SPECIFY COLOR**

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111501 11/16/2020 24.00 CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921121 0610 900XA  CARD, INDEX BLANK 3" X 5" WHITE (100/PKG)
SCHOOL SMART BY APC VR #088708

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111501 11/16/2020 69.94  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111760 11/18/2020 33.80  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921121 0610 900XA ENVELOPE, WHITE #1 BOND BUSINESS #10 24 LB
500/BOX SCHOOL SMART #2013890 VR #2013890

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111760 11/18/2020 706.27 ~ CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921121 0610 900XA  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES ASSORTED COLORS 3" X 3"
PLAIN 100 SHEET/PAD 14 PADS/PACK. 3M #654-14AN,
VR #336769

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111829 11/19/2020 29.52  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921077 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111829 11/19/2020 29.52  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921077 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111829 11/19/2020 29.52  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921077 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111829 11/19/2020 29.52  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921077 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111829 11/19/2020 29.80  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921077 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111830 11/19/2020 79.18 CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921977 0610 900XA BOARD, DRY ERASE WHITE 9" X 12" DOUBLE SIDED

BLANK ON ONE SIDE SKIP-A-LINE ON OTHER SIDE
FLIPSIDE WITH MARKER. VR #2010561

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111912 11/20/2020 1,717.20  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921987 0739  900XA SHADE, LOCKDOWN WEIGHTED, SPECIAL ORDER
SIZES, BLACK

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111912 11/20/2020 22400 CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921987 0739 900XA SHADE, LOCKDOWN WEIGHTED, SPECIAL ORDER
SIZES, BLACK

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2111912 11/20/2020 26.65 CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921987 0739  900XA SHADE, LOCKDOWN WEIGHTED, SPECIAL ORDER
SIZES, BLACK

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2112456 12/01/2020 31600 CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0922797 0643 310GM TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2112064  11/23/2020 81935  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921013 0734 900XF COMPUTER, TEACHER AND BUSINESS

INSTRUCTIONAL DEVICE PORTABLE
(KYMA-758-2100000423)** LATITUDE 5510, INTEL
CORE i5-10210U QUAD CORE, 6MB CACHE, 1.6GHZ
PROCESSOR, 15.6" NONTOUCH SCREEN, 8GB
MEMORY, 256GB SSD DRIVE, WIN10 PRO W/3 YEAR
NDB WARRANTY

SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2112064  11/23/2020 811.00 CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921013 0734  900XF COMPUTER, STUDENT INSTRUCTIONAL DEVICE
PORTABLE (KYMA-758-2100000423) ** LATITUDE
3390 2-in-1, INTEL CORE i5-8250U QUAD CORE,
1.6GHZ, 13.3" EMBEDDED TOUCH SCREEN, 8GB
MEMORY, 256GB SATA SSD HARD DRIVE, WIN 10
PRO ACADEMIC, 3 YEAR NBD WARRANTY

TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS INC 2113540 12/21/2020 399.75  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921013 0734  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

20 FY 2021 13,264.98

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2111512 11/16/2020 1,590.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BALLAST, FLUORESCENT F40T12ES F32T12 F40T10
1/2 LAMP SERIES LAMP OPERATION 277V RAPID
START PHILIPS ADVANCE. VR# ICN2S40N351

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2111512 11/16/2020 1,600.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BALLAST, FLUORESCENT F17T8 F25T8 F32T8 OR
F40T8 3/4 LAMP PARALLEL LAMP CONNECTION
120-277V INSTANT START PHILIPS. VR# ICN4P32N35I

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2111512 11/16/2020 700.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BALLAST, FLUORESCENT F32T8 F408T OR F25T12 2/3
LAMP 120/277V PARALLEL LAMP OPERATION
INSTANT START PHILIPS ADVANCE. VR
#ICN3P32N351

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2111656 11/17/2020 135.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M LAMP, EMERGENCY BUILDING LIGHT 8W 6V
SEALED BEAM PAR36 INDUSTRIAL PERFORMANCE
VR #7613-1

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2113132 12/11/2020 882.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M LAMP, LED 22W 100-277V HID 5000K E26 MEDIUM
BASE NON-DIMMABLE 2950 LUMENS SATCO VR
#529391

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2113353 12/16/2020 165.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M LAMP, MINIATURE 24V T2 #5 SLIDE BASE SYLVANIA
VR #24PSB

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2113685 12/22/2020 333.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BALLAST, METAL HALIDE 100 WATT M90/M140 60HZ
HX-HPF CIRCUIT TYPE 120/208/240/277 MULTI TAP
PHILIPS ADVANCE. VR# 71A5390001D

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2113685 12/22/2020 600.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BALLAST, FLUORESCENT F32T8 OR F40T8 1/2 LAMP
120-277V PARALLEL LAMP OPERATION INSTANT
START PHILIPS VR# ICN2P32N351

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2113686 12/22/2020 629.10  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BALLAST, METAL HALIDE 400 WATT M59 60 HZ CWA
CIRCUIT TYPE 120/208/240/277/480V MULTI TAP
PHILIPS ADVANCE. VR# 71A6051-001D
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ALBERT B CRUSH COMPANY INC 2113371 12/17/2020 605.25 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M MOTOR, 1/8 HP 700 RPM 115V SLEEVE BEARING
BASE MOUNT CW ROTATION. G.E. VR #3134

AMERICAN BUS & ACCESSORIES INC 2111460 11/16/2020 374.80  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN MOTOR, HEATER BSM-1000046149 STEPWELL
FREIGHTLINER C2 BUS

AMERICAN METAL SUPPLY COMPANY 2111511 11/16/2020 228.66  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M IRON, ANGLE 1/8" X 2" X 2" X 20'. HOT ROLLED
ASTM A-36. AMERICAN METAL VR #HRA2218

AMERICAN METAL SUPPLY COMPANY 2112209 11/24/2020 579.24  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M IRON, GALVANIZED 36" X 96" 18 GAUGE.
COMMERCIAL QUALITY. AMERICAN METAL VR
#GS18GA3696

APPLE SPECIALTIES INC 2112083 11/24/2020 628.80  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M FAUCET, 4" CENTER DECK MOUNT SOLID CAST
BRASS METAL HANDLE CENTRAL BRASS #1137-A
VR# 1137-A

APPLE SPECIALTIES INC 2113131 12/11/2020 4,977.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M FAUCET, METERING SINGLE HANDLE WITH HOT

AND COLD PUSH BUTTON HANDLES CHICAGO
FAUCET #333-665PSHCP NO SUBSTITUTE

AUTO JET MUFFLER CORP 2113339 12/17/2020 436.35  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN PIPE, EXHAUST, FRONT TAILPIPE, '03 & '04
FREIGHTLINER BUS 3126 CAT DIESEL.
#FRLTP02-FRONT

B & J SUPPLY INC 2111519 11/16/2020 348.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN COOLANT, 1 GALLON CONTAINER, CONCENTRATED,
NO PRE-MIX. MOTORCRAFT VR #VC-7-B. NO
SUBSTITUTE

BEACON SALES ACQUISITION INC 2111762 11/19/2020 753.96  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M ADHESIVE, ROOF COLD PROCESS MULTIPURPOSE, 5
GAL PAIL FIRESTONE

BEACON SALES ACQUISITION INC 2111762 11/19/2020 1,716.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SEALER, SEAM KARNAK KARNA FLEX 502 WHITE (3
GAL BUCKET) NO SUBSTITUTE

BEACON SALES ACQUISITION INC 2112758 12/07/2020 2,339.40  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CEMENT, PLASTIC ROOF (NO ASBESTOS FIBER) (3
GAL PAIL) "WINTER GRADE" KARNAK 19

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES 2111513 11/16/2020 193.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M GASKET, URINAL, 2". KOHLER #GP53410 VR #04162

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES 2112081 11/24/2020 22272 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BREAKER, VACUUM 1 1/2" X 9". SLOAN vr# 48811. NO
SUBSTITUTE

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES 2113138 12/11/2020 430.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M ASSEMBLY, HANDLE FLUSHOMETER. SLOAN VR
#44410

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES 2113138 12/11/2020 90.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M KIT, VACUUM BREAKER REPAIR FOR #500AA
VACUUM BREAKER SLOAN #3323192 VR# 48805

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES 2113138 12/11/2020 271.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M ASSEMBLY, GUIDE PLASTIC. SLOAN VR #44406

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES 2113138 12/11/2020 226.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M COVER, INSIDE, FOR SLOAN FLUSH VALVE. SLOAN
#0301121 VR #45504.

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES 2113138 12/11/2020 15450  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M VALVE, PRESSURE RELIEF. SLOAN VR #44403

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & I' 2112492 12/02/2020 3,200.00  DISTRICT WIDE 0003611 0450  920XZ SERVICE, CONTRACTOR - GENERAL **

BYERLY FORD NISSAN INC 2113337 12/17/2020 71404  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171B FORD# 7C4Z3280B TIE ROD TUBE ASSEMBLY

CAPP INC 2111539 11/16/2020 966.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SCANNER, ULTRAVIOLET 12" LONG. FIREYE #UV1A6
NO SUBSTITUTE. VR #26137

CAPP INC 2111539 11/16/2020 17.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M FITTING, ACCESS 1/4" MFL X 3/8" OD EXTENDED JB
#A31006 VR #3073178

CAPP INC 2111539 11/16/2020 221400  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M ACTUATOR, BARBER COLMAN #MP-5433 NO
SUBSTITUTE. VR #20356

CAPP INC 2111659 11/17/2020 1,000.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M THERMOMETER SOLAR 3 1/2" STEM -40 TO 300
DEGREES TRERICE #SX9140305 VR# 579559 NO
SUBSTITUTE**

CAPP INC 2111659 11/17/2020 552.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SCANNER, ULTRAVIOLET 36" LONG. FIREYE #UV1A3

NO SUBSTITUTE. VR #26136
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CAPP INC

CAPP INC

CARPET RECYCLING SOLUTIONS LLC
CARPET RECYCLING SOLUTIONS LLC
CARPET RECYCLING SOLUTIONS LLC

CINTAS CORPORATION 2

CINTAS CORPORATION 2

CINTAS CORPORATION 2

COCHRANE SUPPLY AND ENGRAVINC

COCHRANE SUPPLY AND ENGRAVINC

COCHRANE SUPPLY AND ENGRAVINC

CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRI

CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRI

CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRI

CREATIVE PACKAGING COMPANY

CREATIVE PACKAGING COMPANY

CREATIVE PACKAGING COMPANY

CREATIVE PACKAGING COMPANY

CREATIVE PACKAGING COMPANY

CUMMINS INC
CUMMINS INC

2111659

2113152

2112760
2112760
2113259

2111592

2111891

2111891

2111757

2111757

2112562

2113450

2113688

2113688

2111609

2112189

2112190

2112709

2113758

2112774
2112775

11/17/2020

12/11/2020

12/07/2020
12/07/2020
12/15/2020

11/17/2020

11/20/2020

11/20/2020

11/18/2020

11/18/2020

12/03/2020

12/18/2020

12/22/2020

12/22/2020

11/17/2020

11/24/2020

11/24/2020

12/04/2020

12/22/2020

12/07/2020
12/07/2020

17.50

696.00

534.00
35.00
1,120.80

164,850.00

29,950.00

21,860.00

1,780.56

937.40

2,686.05

627.00

492.00

246.00

9,718.50

471.20

2,046.78

1,590.30

9,718.50

25,000.00
50,000.00

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE
DISTRICT WIDE
DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE
DISTRICT WIDE

10

10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

6171M

6171M

6171M
6171M
6171M

6171C

6171C

6171C

6171M

6171M

6171M

6171M

6171M

6171M

61711

6171C

6171C

61711

61711

6171B
617IN

FITTING ACCESS 1/4" MFL SOLDER UNION WITH 1/8"
OD COPPER TUBE EXTENSION JB #A31002 VR
#378374

VALVE, PRESSURE RELIEF & TEMPERATURE FVX-5C
3/4"F X 3/4"F 150 LB PSI @210 DEGREE. CASH ACME
VR #FVX-5C

ADHESIVE, CEILING TILE (1 GAL CONT) HENRY 237
SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
ADHESIVE, LATEX CLEAR THIN SET 4 GAL
CONTAINER HENRY A430

HAND, SANITIZER, PUMP DISPENSER, 32 OZ., CINTAS
#43940

HAND, SANITIZER, PUMP DISPENSER, APPROX. 16.9
OZ.

THERMOMETER, DIGITAL FOREHEAD SCAN,
CONTACT FREE

ACTUATOR. BELIMO #AFB-24-SR-US NO
SUBSTITUTE. BELIMO #AFB24-SR

ACTUATOR. BELIMO #GMB24-SR NO SUBSTITUTE.
VR #GMB24-SR

DISPLAY, MODULE. FIREYE #ED510 NO
SUBSTITUTE.

SWITCH, TIME, 120V, 40 AMP, SPST, 24 HOUR. TORK
VR #1101B

RECEPTACLE, DUPLEX 20 AMP 120V 2-POLE 3-WIRE
NEMA 5-20R GRAY TAMPER RESISTANT HUBBELL VR
#BR20GRYTR

RECEPTACLE, DUPLEX 20 AMP 120V 2-POLE 3-WIRE
NEMA 5-20R BROWN TAMPER RESISTANT HUBBELL
VR# BR20TR

BOX, CARDBOARD REGULAR SLOTTED 13 1/2"W x
16"L X 10"D, 200 LB. TEST, TAPED OR GLUED
MANUFACTURER'S JOINT. 32 ECT. VR #JCPS RSC
16.13.10

BOX, CARDBOARD REGULAR SLOTTED 13 1/2"W x
16"L X 10"D, 200 LB. TEST, TAPED OR GLUED
MANUFACTURER'S JOINT. 32 ECT. VR #JCPS RSC
16.13.10

BOX, CARDBOARD REGULAR SLOTTED 13 1/2"W x
16"L X 10"D, 200 LB. TEST, TAPED OR GLUED
MANUFACTURER'S JOINT. 32 ECT. VR #JCPS RSC
16.13.10

BOX, CARDBOARD REGULAR SLOTTED 13 1/2"W x
16"L X 10"D, 200 LB. TEST, TAPED OR GLUED
MANUFACTURER'S JOINT. 32 ECT. VR #JCPS RSC
16.13.10

BOX, CARDBOARD REGULAR SLOTTED 13 1/2"W x
16"L X 10"D, 200 LB. TEST, TAPED OR GLUED
MANUFACTURER'S JOINT. 32 ECT. VR #JCPS RSC
16.13.10

PART, AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR & SERVICE **

PART, AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR & SERVICE **
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DAGES PAINT COMPANY 2112773 12/07/2020 4,212.00 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M GLOSS LATEX ENAMEL. INTERIOR/EXTERIOR

WATERBORNE, BEWITCHING GRAY, 1 GAL CAN.
CORONADO #80 LINE CORONADO ACRYLIC LATEX
HIGH GLOSS ENAMEL

DAGES PAINT COMPANY 2112773 12/07/2020 234.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M GLOSS LATEX ENAMEL. INTERIOR/EXTERIOR
WATERBORNE, LIGHT BLUE, BOARD OF EDUCATION,
1 GAL CAN. CORONADO #80-32 CORONADO
ACRYLIC LATEX HIGH GLOSS ENAMEL

DAGES PAINT COMPANY 2112773 12/07/2020 124.80  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M LACQUER, SEMI GLOSS CLEAR 1 GAL LENMAR VR
#1LL-636 LENMAR SEMI-GLOSS LACQUER.

DAGES PAINT COMPANY 2112773 12/07/2020 159.96  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SEALER, PRIMER STAIN KILL WHITE 3-PURPOSE 1
GAL CAN. ZINSSER/ALLPRO VR #255711. NO
SUBSTITUTE.

DAGES PAINT COMPANY 2113260 12/15/2020 210.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CLOTH, DROP BUTYL BACKED CLOTH HEAVY DUTY
9'X 12'. TRIMACO . VR #ALP38201

DAGES PAINT COMPANY 2113414 12/17/2020 367.92  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M VARNISH, SPAR 1 GAL CAN. DURALUX SPAR
VARNISH VR #M738

DAGES PAINT COMPANY 2113414 12/17/2020 351.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M GLOSS LATEX ENAMEL. INTERIOR/EXTERIOR

WATERBORNE, CREAM, NO. 6, 1 GAL CAN.
CORONADO VR #80-32 CORONADO ACRYLIC LATEX
HIGH GLOSS ENAMEL

DAGES PAINT COMPANY 2113415 12/17/2020 416.16  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SEALANT, SILICONE RUBBER ADHESIVE, CLEAR.
APPROX 10.1 OZ CARTRIDGE. DAP/MERIT PRO VR
#05000

DAGES PAINT COMPANY 2113731 12/22/2020 111.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BRUSH, PAINT, 100% NYLON, 3" W X 2 1/2" L X 9/16"
THICKNESS. PREMIER PAINT ROLLER VR #267W30

DAGES PAINT COMPANY 2113731 12/22/2020 340.80  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M COVER, 9" PAINT ROLLER 3/4" NAP WITH LABEL

ATTACHED STATING 50% LAMBSWOOL AND 50%
POLYESTER OR NYLON. WOOSTER/ALLPRO VR#
AR628

DAGES PAINT COMPANY 2113731 12/22/2020 599.40  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BRUSH, NYLON AND POLYESTER BLEND,
PROFESSIONAL, GRADE A, FULL STOCK, 2" FLAT
SASH BRUSH, LONG PLAIN WOOD HANDLE, 2" X
9/16" THICK X 2 11/16" LENGTH TRIM. CORONA VR

#1846020

DALTILE CORP 2113407 12/17/2020 172.86  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M ADHESIVE, CERAMIC TILE LATEX 1 GAL CONTAINER
#623622

DALTILE CORP 2113407 12/17/2020 6.91 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SERVICE, FEE **

DELTA SERVICES LLC 2113798 12/23/2020 706.14  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M KEYPAD, TOUCHSCREEN BOSCH B942 (NO SUB)

DELTA SERVICES LLC 2113798 12/23/2020 778.40  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M MODULE, OCTO-INPUT BOSCH B208 (NO SUB)

DELTA SERVICES LLC 2113798 12/23/2020 1,510.14  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M PANEL, CONTROL BOSCH B9512G (NO SUB)

DELTA SERVICES LLC 2113798 12/23/2020 10.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

DH PACE COMPANY INC 2112383 12/01/2020 917.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SWEEP, BOTTOM DOOR 48" NATIONAL GUARD VR
#200NA-48

DH PACE COMPANY INC 2113730 12/22/2020 95.64  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M FLUSHBOLT, DON JO VR #1555-12-626

DIESEL INJECTION SERVICE CO INC 2112872 12/08/2020 501.48  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN PUMP, WATER '07 IH BUS MAXX FORCE 7. #AP63585

DIESEL INJECTION SERVICE CO INC 2113560 12/21/2020 501.48  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN PUMP, WATER '07 IH BUS MAXX FORCE 7. #AP63585

ES OPCO USALLC 2111943 11/20/2020 1,500.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M RODENTICIDE, ALL WEATHER BLOX MULTIPLE
EDGES, (4) 4 LB PAILS/CASE. BELL LABS VR #795095

FASTENAL COMPANY 2112106 11/24/2020 44,906.40  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171C WIPES, DISINFECTANT FOR HARD SURFACES,

SCRUBS MEDAPHENE PLUS #96390, 90 CT
FASTENAL COMPANY 2113338 12/17/2020 1,488.20  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CHAIN, 3/16" 316 STAINLESS STEEL FASTENAL 34902
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FERGUSON US HOLDINGS INC 2113022 12/10/2020 597.88  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M KIT, BACKFLOW REPAIR 1" ZURN WILKINS 375
COMPLETE REPAIR KIT #RK1-375

FERGUSON US HOLDINGS INC 2113022 12/10/2020 1,575.72  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M PREVENTER, BACKFLOW 1" ZURN WILKINS 375XL
#W375XLG

FERGUSON US HOLDINGS INC 2113022 12/10/2020 196.26  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M KIT, VACUUM BREAKER REPAIR SINK CENTRAL
BRASS #CS45008

FERGUSON US HOLDINGS INC 2113022 12/10/2020 7427  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FERGUSON US HOLDINGS INC 2113063 12/10/2020 49.60  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M PIPE, PLASTIC PVC 3/4" SCHEDULE 40 #P40BEPF20

FERGUSON US HOLDINGS INC 2113063 12/10/2020 115.74  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M PIPE, PLASTIC PVC 1 1/2" SCHEDULE 40 #P40PJ20

FERGUSON US HOLDINGS INC 2113063 12/10/2020 187.24  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M PIPE, PLASTIC PVC 3" SCHEDULE 40 #P40PM20

FERGUSON US HOLDINGS INC 2113065 12/10/2020 4837  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M FLANGE, FLOOR 1" BLACK MALLEABLE THREADED
HIBFFG

FERGUSON US HOLDINGS INC 2113065 12/10/2020 142.80  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M TAILPIECE, FLANGE 1 1/2" X 4" CHROME PLATED 17
GA #PFTB100

FERGUSON US HOLDINGS INC 2113065 12/10/2020 29.28  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BUSHING, COUPLING COPPER 1 1/2" X 1 1/2" (CIAMP
ALL ONLY) (NO SUBSTITUTE)

FERGUSON US HOLDINGS INC 2113065 12/10/2020 400.40  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M UNION, BRASS 3/8" X 3/8" 62-6 COMPRESSION
#PFXCUCN

FERGUSON US HOLDINGS INC 2113065 12/10/2020 4380  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171IM LUBRICANT, VALVE PLUG 051508 (2 OZ CAN)
#H40601

FERGUSON US HOLDINGS INC 2113143 12/11/2020 226.06  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M TAILPIECE, EXTENSION 1 1/4" X 8" CHROME PLATED
17 GAUGE #PFETB502

FERGUSON US HOLDINGS INC 2113143 12/11/2020 207.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M STRAINER, SNAP IN 3 1/2" #T01038645

FERGUSON US HOLDINGS INC 2113143 12/11/2020 1490  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M HANGER, PIPE CLEVIS COPPER CLAD 3/4" ERICO
ANVIL UF #FNW7008EC0075

FERGUSON US HOLDINGS INC 2113143 12/11/2020 1,288.02  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M VALVE, MIXING 3/4" X 3/4" X 3/4" 160 DEGREES
LEONARD TM 28 #LTM26ELFRF

FERGUSON US HOLDINGS INC 2113144 12/11/2020 57506  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M P-TRAP, 17 GAUGE, DEEP FLANGE (LESS CLEAN
OUT) 1 1/4". OATEY/DEARBORN. #PFPTB100

FERGUSON US HOLDINGS INC 2113144 12/11/2020 72630  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M P-TRAP, 17 GAUGE, DEEP FLANGE (LESS CLEAN
OUT) 1 1/2". OATLEY/DEARBORN. VR #PFPTB107

FERGUSON US HOLDINGS INC 2113144 12/11/2020 397.45  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M TAILPIECE, FLANGED, 1 1/2" X 6", 17 GAUGE,
CHROME PLATED. OATEY/DEARBORN #PFTPB101

FERGUSON US HOLDINGS INC 2113144 12/11/2020 689.20  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M TAILPIECE, EXTENSION, 1 1/2" X 8", SLIP JOINT, 17
GAUGE, CHROME PLATED. OATLEY/DEARBORN
#PFETB607

FERGUSON US HOLDINGS INC 2113792 12/23/2020 155.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M PIPE, PLASTIC PVC SCHEDULE 40 2" #P40PK20

FERGUSON US HOLDINGS INC 2113792 12/23/2020 25198  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M PIPE, PLASTIC PVC SCHEDULE 40 4" #P40PP20

FLORENCE HARDWARE 2112079 11/24/2020 143.88  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M TRAP, REPAIR, 20 GAUGE, 1 1/4" DEEP FLANGE.
PLUMB PAK/KEENEY MGF. VR #300RPC

FLORENCE HARDWARE 2112079 11/24/2020 168.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M TRAP, REPAIR, 20 GAUGE, 1 1/2". PLUM PAK/KEENEY
MFG. VR #304RPC

FLORENCE HARDWARE 2112079 11/24/2020 160.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M TAILPIECE, EXTENSION, 1 1/4" X 8", SLIP JOINT, 17

GAUGE, CHROME PLATED. PLUM PAK/KEENEY MFG.
VR #790A-17-15542112C

FLORENCE HARDWARE 2112079 11/24/2020 648.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M FAUCET, SINK SINGLE LEVER WITH BASE CAST
BRASS CHROME PLATED 8" SWING SPOUT WITH
SPRAY HOSE SEPARATE FROM BASE DELTA FAUCET
#400-DST NO SUBSTITUTE

FLORENCE HARDWARE 2112079 11/24/2020 21.16  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M PUTTY, PLUMBERS, 5 LB CONTAINER.
OATEY/HARVEY. VR #043105
FLORENCE HARDWARE 2112560 12/03/2020 494.40  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SEALANT, PIPE THREAD W/TEFLON, 1/2-PT CAN

W/BRUSH IN TOP. LA-CO VR #42019
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FLORENCE HARDWARE 2113139 12/11/2020 167.76 ~ DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M COCK, BALL, 3/4", FOR DEEP TANK. FLUIDMASTER
400A VR #413332
FLORENCE HARDWARE 2113139 12/11/2020 175.92  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M WASTE, END OUTLET, DIRECT CONNECT, 1 1/2" X 16"

CENTER, 20 GAUGE, CHROME PLATED. PLUM
PAK/KEENEY MFG. VR #1815ASN

FLORENCE HARDWARE 2113139 12/11/2020 720.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M FIXTURE, BOWL, TOILET, WALL MOUNT. AMERICAN
STANDARD VR #2257.101.020
FLORENCE HARDWARE 2113139 12/11/2020 126.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M VALVE, STOP AND WASTE 1/2" NOMINAL

COMPRESSION X 1/2" NOMINAL COMPRESSION
W/STUFFING BOX. MUELLER/B&K #1405-531NL

FLORENCE HARDWARE 2113146 12/11/2020 140.04  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CLEANER, PVC, FOR PLASTIC PIPE, PINT SIZED.
HERCULES VR #417356
FLORENCE HARDWARE 2113146 12/11/2020 172.80  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CEMENT, LIQUID WELD UP TO 6" FITTINGS UNDER

PRESSURE SCHEDULE 40 & SCHEDULE 80 REGULAR
PINT SIZE. HERCULES VR #403331

FLORENCE HARDWARE 2113265 12/15/2020 123.60  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN SEALANT, PIPE THREAD W/TEFLON, 1/2-PT CAN
W/BRUSH IN TOP. LA-CO VR #42019

GENERAL RUBBER & PLASTICS 2113541 12/21/2020 46.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BELT, AX43

GENERAL RUBBER & PLASTICS 2113541 12/21/2020 69.90  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BELT, A44 (4L460)

GENERAL RUBBER & PLASTICS 2113541 12/21/2020 4700 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BELT, AX45

GENERAL RUBBER & PLASTICS 2113541 12/21/2020 4830  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BELT, AX47

GENERAL RUBBER & PLASTICS 2113541 12/21/2020 58.40  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BELT, AX65

GENERAL RUBBER & PLASTICS 2113541 12/21/2020 76.10  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BELT, BX55 (5L580)

GENERAL RUBBER & PLASTICS 2113541 12/21/2020 70.86  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BELT, BX93

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 2112781 12/07/2020 25,000.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171B PART, AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR & SERVICE **

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 2112782 12/07/2020 50,000.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN PART, AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR & SERVICE **

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 2112865 12/08/2020 488  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SOCKET, 1/4" DRIVE 6 PT 5/16" DEEP NMD-610 NAPA

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 2112865 12/08/2020 108.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BRUSH, STAINLESS STEEL 1 3/8 X 3/8 OVERALL
LENGTH 3" X 7" WOOD HANDLE NAPA #777-1039

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 2113251 12/15/2020 12.56  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SOCKET, 1/2" DRIVE 6 PT 9/16" 812018

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 2113251 12/15/2020 113.76  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BRUSH, ACID 3/8" WELDMARK BW 180 NAPA FAC2

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 2113756 12/22/2020 7.68  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M ADAPTER, SOCKET 1/2" TO 3/8" NAPA #ADP1238

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 2113756 12/22/2020 942  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SOCKET, 1/2" DRIVE 6 PT 1/2" NAPA #812016

GRAINGER 2111657 11/17/2020 17232 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M ADHESIVE, LOCTITE #2137678 EXPRESS POWER

GRAB HEAVY DUTY EXTERIOR CONSTRUCTION
ADHESIVE 9 OZ TUBE. GRAINGER #53VA60 NO

SUBSTITUTE

GRAINGER 2111685 11/18/2020 131.64  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SWITCH, FAN 120V 3 AMP VARIABLE SPEED
CONTROL SELECTION & CAPACITY DATA DAYTON
IAGU5

GRAINGER 2112489 12/02/2020 95.16  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BEARING, BALL 6207ZZ OR 11020 (MOTOR ELECTRIC
GRADE)

GRAINGER 2112772 12/07/2020 209.51  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M TAPE, COLOR CODE BLUE PIPE BANDING 2" X 30 YD
ROLLS 6HF67

GRAINGER 2112796 12/07/2020 2252 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BEARING, BALL 6203ZZ (MOTOR ELECTRIC GRADE)

GRAINGER 2112962 12/09/2020 522,00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CLEANER, 1743-QT QT SPRAY BOTTLE TECH SPRAY
12/CASE

GRAINGER 2113585  12/21/2020 359.16  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M TAPE, COLOR CODE BLUE PIPE BANDING 2" X 30 YD
ROLLS 6HF67

GRAINGER 2113749 12/22/2020 34740  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CLEANER, TECH PRECISION DUSTER 10 OZ

AEROSOL 1671-10S. GRAINGER 3XKC3
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HARTLAGE FENCE COMPANY 2113417 12/17/2020 260.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171T WIRE, TIE 8 1/2" 9 GA #16 HOOK FENCE STYLE
100/PKG. MASTER HALCO VR #023527

HARTLAGE FENCE COMPANY 2113417 12/17/2020 2400  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171T BAND, TENSION 3/4" X 1 5/8" SINGLE STEEL 14
GAUGE. MASTER HALCO VR #010102

HARTLAGE FENCE COMPANY 2113417 12/17/2020 4500  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171T BAR, TENSION HOT DIPPED GALV HIGH CARBON 6' X
3/16" X 3/4". MASTER HALCO VR #013705

HARTLAGE FENCE COMPANY 2113417 12/17/2020 68.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171T LATCH, FORK DROP GATE FENCE ASSEMBLED
PRESSED STEEL W/BOLTS & NUTS 1 5/8" X 3" FORK.
MASTER HALCO VR #16758

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC 2111518 11/16/2020 169.44  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN TAPE, MASKING 1 1/2" X 60 YDS

PAINTERS/AUTOMOTIVE QUALITY FOR CRITICAL
PAINT MASKING APPLICATIONS. 3M VR# 206036 A NO
SUBSTITUTE***

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC 2111725 11/18/2020 2,052.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M RAG, 100% SOFT COTTON TERRYCLOTH WHITE 10
LB BOX NOT TO BE REUSED/RECYCLED MATERIAL
INTEX #6411 VR# RAGS10

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC 2112516 12/02/2020 684.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171T RAG, 100% SOFT COTTON TERRYCLOTH WHITE 10
LB BOX NOT TO BE REUSED/RECYCLED MATERIAL
INTEX #6411 VR# RAGS10

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC 2112517 12/02/2020 188.70  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN PAINT, SPRAY AEROSOL FAST DRYING BLACK 15 OZ
CAN NO SUBSTITUTE. RUST-OLEUM #V2179838 VR
#2179HH 150Z CAN

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC 2112778 12/07/2020 271.20  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M HIGH GLOSS ALKYD ENAMEL. DARK GRAY, V200-75,
1 GAL CAN. COROTECH VR #V200-75

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC 2112778 12/07/2020 287.20  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M HIGH GLOSS ALKYD ENAMEL. OSHA BLUE, 1 GAL
CAN. COROTECH VR #V200-30

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC 2112778 12/07/2020 139.60  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SEMI-GLOSS ALKYD ENAMEL. OFF-WHITE, NO. 1
BOARD OF EDUCATION, 1 GAL CAN. COROTECH VR
#V201 SERIES

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC 2113261 12/15/2020 75.48  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN PAINT, SPRAY AEROSOL FAST DRYING BLACK 15 OZ

CAN NO SUBSTITUTE. RUST-OLEUM #V2179838 VR
#2179HH 150Z CAN

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC 2113416 12/17/2020 406.80  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M HIGH GLOSS ALKYD ENAMEL. TAN, NO. 7 BOARD OF
EDUCATION, 1 GAL CAN. COROTECH VR #V200
SERIES

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC 2113416 12/17/2020 418.80  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M HIGH GLOSS ALKYD ENAMEL. MEDIUM GRAY, 1 GAL
CAN. COROTECH VR #V200-85

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2111924 11/20/2020 112,50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SPRAYER, HAND CHEMICAL RESISTANT QUART
BOTTLE #5681/UNS32

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2113813 12/23/2020 6,834.24  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171C DEICER, CALCIUM CHLORIDE BASE 50 LB PAIL
PELADOW VR #DOWICES0PL

HOME DEPOT USA INC 2113418 12/17/2020 473.25  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CARTRIDGE, LONG HOT CERAMIC ZURN 59517008
NO SUBSTITUTE

HOME DEPOT USA INC 2113418 12/17/2020 47325  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CARTRIDGE, LONG COLD CERAMIC ZURN 59517007
NO SUBSTITUTE

HOME DEPOT USA INC 2113418 12/17/2020 213.25 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M STEM, HOT FOR ROYAL SCIENCE LAB FAUCET 30+V
#555192

HOME DEPOT USA INC 2113418 12/17/2020 165.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BOLT, CLOSET 2 1/4" X 5/16" 6047 BRASS ONLY OR
77029 ROJEN #556127

HOME DEPOT USA INC 2113418 12/17/2020 84.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M GASKET, WAX W/RIBBED FLANGE FITS 4IN CAST
IRON OR 3IN COPPER G237 OR HD PRO #400801

HOME DEPOT USA INC 2113418 12/17/2020 48.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M GASKET, WAX 1 OR G230 OR 060905 OR 007005 OR

90-210 RING HARVEY'S #835622
HOME DEPOT USA INC 2113418 12/17/2020 247.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M GASKET, SPUD URINAL 3/4 X 1 HD PRO 552413
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HOME DEPOT USA INC 2113418 12/17/2020 351.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SPUD, CLOSET 1 X 3/4" BRASS WITH SPUD WASHER
AND METAL FRICTION RING KOHLER HD PRO 802239

HOME DEPOT USA INC 2113418 12/17/2020 53.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M WASHER, SINK 7633 STRAINER COUPLING HD PRO
#839356

INDEPENDENT HARDWARE INC 2111888 11/20/2020 149.76  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171IM DOOR, HOLDER KICK DOWN 10" GRAND 610 OR
EQUAL

INDEPENDENT HARDWARE INC 2112514 12/02/2020 587.52  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171T PADLOCK, SPECIAL RESERVED KEYWAY FOR

GENERAL MAINTENANCE DEPT ONLY. MASTER VR
#1KAMKRSVWI1 NO SUBSTITUTE. LOCK #10028

INDEPENDENT HARDWARE INC 2113729 12/22/2020 2,798.40  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M DOOR CLOSER, ALUMINUM, WITH REGULAR ARM.
LCN. VR #4111-EDA-689-LH. NO SUBSTITUTE.

INDEPENDENT HARDWARE INC 2113729 12/22/2020 2,798.40  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M DOOR CLOSER, ALUMINUM, WITH REGULAR ARM.
LCN. VR #4111-EDA-689-RH. NO SUBSTITUTE.

INDEPENDENT HARDWARE INC 2113729 12/22/2020 2,109.48  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M DOOR CLOSER, ALUMINUM, WITH REGULAR ARM.
LCN VR #4011-REG-689-RH. NO SUBSTITUTE.

INDEPENDENT HARDWARE INC 2113729 12/22/2020 2,109.48  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M DOOR CLOSER, LCN#4011, ALUMINUM, WITH
REGULAR ARM. LCN. VR #4011-REG-689-LH. NO
SUBSTITUTE.

INDEPENDENT HARDWARE INC 2113729 12/22/2020 1,462.24  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M DOOR CLOSER, LCN #4040XP ALUMINUM, WITH

REGULAR ARM AND SHOE PLATE. LCN VR
#4040XP-RW/PA-689. NO SUBSTITUTE.

JEFFERSON LUMBER CO 2113469 12/21/2020 3594  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SOLVENT, PLASTIC LAMINATE SHEET CLEANER &
THINNER PINT SIZE DAP WELDWOOD 00130

JULIUS BLUM & CO 2111887 11/20/2020 1,128.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BRACKET, WALL 3 SELF ALIGNING ALUMINUM
CARLSTADT #443

KENTUCKY TRUCK SALES 2111461 11/16/2020 273.68  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN SOLENOID ,3E7278, 175-2303 INTAKE HEATER
FREIGHTLINER 3126 C-7 CAT

KENTUCKY TRUCK SALES 2111562 11/17/2020 42.40  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN CAP, RADIATOR, 15LB, #0520763002, FOR 2011 THRU
2015 F-LINER BUSES

KENTUCKY TRUCK SALES 2111841 11/19/2020 106.36  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN HOSE, RADIATOR UPPER 05-29754-001 2011 THRU
2013 FREIGHTLINER C2 BUS WITH ISB6.7

KENTUCKY TRUCK SALES 2111841 11/19/2020 45.78  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN CUP, 3720

KENTUCKY TRUCK SALES 2112284 12/01/2020 286.62  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN VALVE, BW-800142 PARKING BRAKE FREIGHTLINER
BUS

KOEHLER TIRE SUPPLY INC 2113053 12/10/2020 1,538.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171T TIRE, ST205/75R15, STEEL BELTED RADIAL
(TRAILER), LOAD RANGE C, 8 PLY. GOODYEAR. VR
#724861519

KOEHLER WELDING SUPPLY INC 2113342 12/17/2020 255.54  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SOLDER, SILVER BEARING 1/8" HIGH STRENGTH
NON-TOXIC HARRIS WELDCO SB61

KOEHLER WELDING SUPPLY INC 2113780 12/22/2020 270.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M ELECTRODE, 1/8" E6010 LINCOLN 50 LB LINCOLN VR
#ED010203
